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Price Friendly Lab Supply – all from a single source

TRUVIONEX WORLDWIDE

TRUVIONEX stands as a preeminent supplier, providing an extensive array of biological consumables and cutting-edge services 
across China. Our resilience and dedication were particularly evident during the challenging times of the Covid-19 pandemic, 
where TRUVIONEX emerged as a cornerstone supplier of high-quality products to government entities worldwide, earning 
accolades for our unwavering commitment to excellence.

As a testament to our commitment to quality, TRUVIONEX holds the MDR TUV certificate for flocked swabs, demonstrating 
compliance with stringent European Union regulations. Additionally, our other products boast CE certification, attesting to their 
conformity with European safety standards. We take immense pride in our ISO 13485 certification, highlighting our dedication to 
maintaining the highest standards in the design, development, and production of medical devices.

Our journey towards excellence has seen us evolve into one of China's leading manufacturers of biological consumables, and 
we have successfully expanded our influence to gain a foothold in the international market. At the core of our operations lies a 
state-of-the-art R&D production workshop, sprawling over 3,000 square meters. This facility is the epicenter of our commitment 
to innovation, consistently focused on developing new and high-tech medical products that redefine industry benchmarks.
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BLOOD COLLECTION

A nice choice for healthcare professionals. Engineered with precision and care, 
and crafted from high-quality materials to ensure sample integrity and stability, 
featuring secure locking mechanisms and ergonomic designs. With universal 
compatibility, they seamlessly integrate into various clinical settings.

BLOOD COLLECTION
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BLOOD COLLECTION Plain Tube / Clot Activator Tube

No Additive Tube 10.1.1

Used in blood collection and storage for 
biochemistry, immunology, serology, and the 
tests of various kinds of viruses and microele-
ments in medical inspection, which can maintain 
the normal compositions of serum for a long 
time. Moreover, it's helpful to serum reinspection 
with good repeatability. 
Time for complete clot retraction:1.5-2h.
Centrifugation speed: 3500-4000r/min.
Centrifugation time: 5 min. 
Recommended storage temperature: 4-25°C.

Additive:  No Additive on Tube

Closure Type:  Safety Closure

Closure Color:  Red Cap

Material:  PET/Glass

Size:   13x75mm, 13x100mm, 16x100mm

Draw Volume:  2ml~10ml

Pro-coagulation Tube 10.1.1.1

Used in blood collection for biochemistry and 
immunology in medical inspection. The blood 
sample will completely contact with the coagu-
lant and clot within 5-8min. 
High-quality serum thus is obtained by later 
centrifugation, free from the cracking of blood 
corpuscle, hemolysis, separation of fibrin protein, 
etc. Hence the serum can meet the requirements 
of fast clinic and emergency medicine. 
Time for complete clot retraction: 20-25min.
Centrifugation speed:3500-4000r/min.
Recommended storage temperature: 
4-25°C.Centrifugation time: 5 min.

Additive:          Pro-coagulation Tube

Closure Type:          Safety Closure

Closure Color:          Red Cap

Material:  PET/Glass

Size:   13x75mm, 13x100mm, 16x100mm

Draw Volume:  2ml~10ml
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BLOOD COLLECTION SSGT / Glucose

Gel & Clot Activator Tube 10.4.1

Used for blood serum biochemistry, immunology, 
drug testing, etc. The gel will solidify after centrif-
ugation and completely separate serum from 
fibrin cells like a barrier, which e�ectively pre-
vents the substance exchange between blood 
serum and cells and can keep serum stable for 
more than 48 hours, no obvious change will take 
place in its biochemical features and chemical 
compositions, then the tube can be directly used 
in sampling analyzers. 
Time for complete clot retraction: 20-25min.
Centrifugation speed: 3500-4000r/min.
Centrifugation time: 5min Recommended storage 
temperature: 4-25°C.

Additive:        Gel & Clot Activator Tube

Closure Type:        Safety Closure

Closure Color:        Yellow Cap

Material:  PET/Glass

Size:   13x75mm

Draw Volume:  2ml~10ml

Glucose Tube 10.5.1

Used in blood collection for tests such as blood 
sugar, sugar tolerance, erythrocyte electrophore-
sis, anti-alkali hemoglobin, and lactate, the origi-
nal status of blood will last for a long time and 
guarantee stable testing data of blood sugar 
within 72 hours. It is available with di�erent 
additives, sodium fluoride+ potassium oxalate, 
sodium fluoride+ heparin sodium, sodium fluo-
ride + EDTA K2, and sodium fluoride + EDTA 
Na2. 
Centrifugation speed: 3500-4000r/min.

Additive:            Glucose Tube

Closure Type:            Safety Closure

Closure Color:            Gray Cap

Material:  PET/Glass

Size:   13x75mm

Draw Volume:  2ml~10ml
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BLOOD COLLECTION EDTA / Heparin

EDTA K2 / K3 Tube 10.8.1

The EDTA tube adopts the inner wall biomimetic 
membrane digestion technology, which can 
e�ectively prevent platelets from gathering and 
being activated coagulation, and protect the form 
and size of hemocytes from being a�ected within 
a long period.
Centrifugation speed: 3500-4000r/min. 
Centrifugation time: 3 min. Recommended 
storage temperature: 4-25°C.

Additive:  EDTA K2 / K3 Tube

Closure Type:  Safety Closure

Closure Color:  Purple Cap

Material:  PET/Glass

Size:   13x75mm, 13x100mm, 16x100mm

Draw Volume:  2ml~10ml

Heparin Tube 10.8.1

Used in blood collection for the tests of clinical 
plasma, emergency biochemistry, blood rheolo-
gy, etc. With a wide range of operating tempera-
tures as well as high compatibility with serum 
index. Most of the plasma indexes can be 
repeated within 6 hours. Heparin lithium not only 
has the features of sodium heparin but also can 
be used in the microelements test with no e�ect 
on sodium ions. 
Centrifugation speed: 3500-4000r/min.
Centrifugation time: 3 min. Recommended stor-
age temperature: 4-25°C.

Additive:    Heparin Tube

Closure Type:   Safety Closure

Closure Color:   Green Cap

Material:  PET/Glass

Size:   13x75mm, 13x100mm, 16x100mm

Draw Volume:  2ml~10ml
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BLOOD COLLECTION Coagulation / ESR 

ESR Tube 10.6.1

Used in blood collection and anticoagulation for 
sedimentation rate tests with the mixing ratio of 1 
part sodium citrate to 4 parts blood. ESR mea-
surement refers to the Westergren method.

Additive:           ESR Tube

Closure Type:           Safety Closure

Closure Color:           Black Cap

Material: PET/Glass

Size:  13x75mm, 13x100mm, 16x100mm

Draw Volume: 2ml~10ml
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BLOOD COLLECTION Micro Blood
Collection Tube

MICRO BLOOD
Collection Tube
TRUVIONEX Micro Blood Collection Tube are used for capillary blood collection.

Features :

Instructions for Use :

The design of Micro Blood Collection Tube guarantees a largely pain and stress free blood sample collection, 
even for our smaliest partients.

Specially designed carrier tubes make centrifugation possible in most standard instruments.

Remove closure from tube and place on a convenient surface. The closure may be nested on the base of the 
tube.

Puncture skin with the appropriate lancet. Dispose of lancet in an approved sharps container. Wipe away the 
first drop of blood with gauze.

Hold micro blood collection tube at 300 - 400 angle from surface of puncture site. Touch collector end of reserv-
ior to drop of blood. Avoid scraping skin surface to collect blood sample. After collecting 2 or 3 drops, blood 
will freely flow down reservior wall to bottom of tube.

Fill tubes between the fill marks. Over or underfilling of tube may result in clotting and/or erroneous test results.

Replace closure by twisting and pushing cap downward.

Fit the extender into the bottom of the reservior and extend the tube length for centrifugation.
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BLOOD COLLECTION Micro Blood
Collection Tube

ST105034S            K2EDTA              0.5        Lavender

ST1025034S          K2EDTA              0.25        Lavender

ST102034S            K2EDTA              0.2        Lavender

ST105054S            K3EDTA              0.5        Lavender

ST1025054S          K3EDTA              0.25        Lavender

ST102054S            K3EDTA              0.2        Lavender

ST105004S            No Additive             0.5        Red

ST1025004S          No Additive             0.25        Red

ST102004S            No Additive             0.2        Red

ST105014S            Clot Activator          0.5        Red

ST1025014S          Clot Activator          0.25        Red

ST102014S            Clot Activator          0.2        Red

Reference # Additive
Draw Valume
(ml)

Closure
Color

ST105024S           Gel & Clot Activator        0.5                     Yellow

ST102024S           Gel & Clot Activator        0.25                   Yellow

ST105114S           Lithium Heparin          0.5                     Green

ST1025114S         Lithium Heparin          0.25                   Green

ST102114S           Lithium Heparin          0.2                     Green

ST105104S           Sodium Heparin          0.5                     Green

ST1025104S         Sodium Heparin          0.25                   Green

ST102104S           Sodium Heparin          0.2                     Green

ST105064S           Glucose                      0.5          Grey

ST1025064S         Glucose                      0.25          Grey

ST102064S           Glucose                      0.2          Grey

Reference # Additive
Draw
Valume (ml)

Closure
Color
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BLOOD COLLECTION Micro Blood Collection Tube
with Capillary

Micro Blood Collection Tube with Capillary

TRUVIONEX Micro Blood Collection Tube with capillary are used for capiliary blood collection.

Features :

Instructions For Use :

The humanized design of Micro Blood Collection Tube with Capillary is safe and convenient to function.

With the scientific and reasonable design concept, the sealed buty rubber stopper is designed with central 
cross incision on the top for easy inserting of the capillary.

With special handling of inner wall, blood samples will automatically flow into the bottom of the storage tube 
through the capillary without any blood adhesion or harm to the blood corpuscle.

Specially designed carrier tubes make centrifugation smooth in standard instruments.

Select appropriate puncture aite and clean it with medical alcohol.

Puncture skin with the appropriate lancet and gently wipe the first drop of blood with sterile gauze or cotton.

Collect blood to Micro Blood Collection Tube with capillary tubing. Fill the micro blood collection tube between 
the fill marks. Over or underfilling may result in clotting or erroneous test results. Gently tap the collection tube 
against a hard surface or by flicking the side of the tube if it is any clot at capillary tubing.

Take out the capillary tube and mix the additive by gentle inversion 5-10 times.

11



BLOOD COLLECTION Micro Blood Collection Tube
with Capillary

SP25034SC/C2         K2EDTA               0.5                    Lavender

SP225034SC/C2       K2EDTA               0.25        Lavender

SP22034SC/C2         K2EDTA               0.2        Lavender

SP25054SC/C2         K3EDTA               0.5                     Lavender

SP225054SC/C2       K3EDTA               0.25                   Lavender

SP22054SC/C2         K3EDTA               0.2                    Lavender

SP25004SC/C2         No Additive         0.5       Red

SP225004SC/C2       No Additive         0.25                  Red

SP22004SC/C2         No Additive         0.2                    Red

SP25014SC/C2         Clot Activator      0.5        Red

SP225014SC/C2       Clot Activator      0.25        Red

SP22014SC/C2         Clot Activator      0.2        Red

Reference # Additive
Draw 
Valume (ml)

Closure
Color

SP25024SC/C2       Gel & Clot Activator        0.5                  Yellow

SP225024SC/C2     Gel & Clot Activator        0.25                Yellow

SP22024SC/C2       Gel & Clot Activator        0.2                  Yellow

SP25114SC/C2       Lithium Heparin          0.5                  Green

SP225114SC/C2     Lithium Heparin          0.5                  Green

SP22114SC/C2       Lithium Heparin          0.2                  Green

SP25104SC/C2       Sodium Heparin          0.5                  Green

SP225104SC/C2     Sodium Heparin          0.25                Green

SP22104SC/C2       Sodium Heparin          0.2                  Green

SP25064SC/C2       Glucose                      0.5          Grey

SP225064SC/C2     Glucose                      0.25          Grey

SP22064SC/C2       Glucose                      0.2          Grey

Reference # Additive
Draw
Valume (ml)

Closure
Color
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BLOOD COLLECTION Needles & Accessories
and Lancet

Summary OD Blood Collection
Needles & Accessories and Lancet

Introducing TRUVIONEX's Blood Collection Needles, meticulously crafted for single-use appli-
cations, playing a pivotal role in routine blood collection. Operating in tandem with Vacuum 
Blood Collection Needles, our design principles ensure optimal functionality. Each needle 
undergoes ethylene oxide sterilization, guaranteeing product integrity, safety, and non-pyroge-
nicity. Our diverse range includes seven specialized types: Blood Collection Set, Safety Blood 
Collection Set, Butterfly Blood Collection Needle, Scalp Vein Needle, Multi-sample Blood Col-
lection Needle, Flashback Blood Collection Needle, and Safety Multi-sample Needle. Trust 
TRUVIONEX for precision and reliability in blood collection solutions.

TRUVIONEX Lancet stands as the preferred choice for capillary sample collection from fingers 
or a baby's heel. Our lancet's distinctive pressure design guarantees a reliable blood sample, 
ensuring accuracy in diagnostic procedures. The disposable lancet boasts key features of 
safety, speed, convenience, and painlessness, making it an optimal solution for sample collec-
tion. Trust TRUVIONEX Lancet for a seamless and user-friendly experience in capillary blood 
sampling.

13



BLOOD COLLECTION Needles &
Accessories

Multi-Sample Needle

SZN0.7-1              22G x 3/4”              0.7 x 19 mm           Black

SZN0.7-2              22G x 1”                  0.7 x 25 mm           Black

SZN0.7                 22G x 11/2”            0.7 x 38 mm           Black

SZN0.8-1              21G x 3/4”              0.8 x 19 mm           Black

SZN0.8-2              21G x 1”                  0.8 x 25 mm           Black

SZN0.8                 21G x 11/2”            0.8 x 38 mm           Black

SZN0.9-1              20G x 3/4”              0.9 x 19 mm           Black

SZN0.9-2              20G x 1”                  0.9 x 25 mm           Black

SZN0.9                 20G x 11/2”             0.9 x 38 mm           Black

SZN1.2-1              18G x 3/4”               1.2 x 19 mm           Black

SZN1.2-2              18G x 1”                  1.2 x 25 mm           Black

SZN1.2                 18G x 11/2”             1.2 x 38 mm           Black

Reference 
Number

SIZE : Guage x 
Needle Length

SIZE : Needle 
Diameter x 
Needle Length

Color

Butterfly Needle without 
Luer Adapter

Multi-Sample Needle

SZN0.5-1              22G x 3/4” x 7“        0.5 x 19 x 190        Orange

SZN0.6-1              23G x 3/4” x 7“        0.6 x 19 x 190        Blue

SZN0.7-1              22G x 3/4” x 7“        0.7 x 19 x 190        Black

SZN0.8-1              21G x 3/4” x 7“        0.8 x 19 x 190        Green

SZN0.9-1              20G x 3/4” x 7“        0.9 x 19 x 190        Yellow

SZN1.2-1              18G x 3/4” x 7“        1.2 x 19 x 190        Pink

Reference 
Number

SIZE : Guage x 
Needle Length

SIZE : Needle 
Diameter x Needle 
Length x Tubing 
Length (mm)

Color

Blood Collection Set

* Please contact us for more available size.

XCS0.5-1              25G x 3/4” x 7“        0.5 x 19 x 190        Orange

XCS0.6-1              23G x 3/4” x 7“        0.6 x 19 x 190        Blue

XCS0.7-1              22G x 3/4” x 7“        0.7 x 19 x 190        Black

XCS0.8-1              21G x 3/4” x 7“        0.8 x 19 x 190        Green

XCS0.9-1              20G x 3/4” x 7“        0.9 x 19 x 190        Yellow

XCS1.2-1              18G x 3/4” x 7“        1.2 x 19 x 190        Pink

Reference 
Number

SIZE : Guage x 
Needle Length

SIZE : Needle 
Diameter x Needle 
Length x Tubing 
Length (mm)

Color

SXN0.5-1              25G x 3/4” x 7“        0.7 x 19 x 178        Orange

SXN0.5-2              25G x 3/4” x 12“      0.5 x 19 x 305        Orange

SXN0.6-1              23G x 3/4” x 7“        0.6 x 19 x 178        Blue

SXN0.6-2              23G x 3/4” x 12“     0.6 x 19 x 305        Blue

SXN0.7-1              22G x 3/4” x 7“        0.7 x 19 x 178        Black

SXN0.7-2              22G x 3/4” x 12“      0.7 x 19 x 305        Black

SXN0.8-1              21G x 3/4” x 7“        0.8 x 19 x 178        Green

SXN0.8-2              21G x 3/4” x 12“      0.8 x 19 x 305        Green

SX0.9-1              20G x 3/4” x 7“        0.9 x 19 x 178        Yellow

SXN0.9-2              20G x 3/4” x 12“      0.9 x 19 x 305        Yellow

SXN1.2-1              18G x 3/4” x 7“        1.2 x 19 x 178        Pink

SXN1.2-2              18G x 3/4” x 12“      1.2 x 19 x 305        Pink

Reference 
Number

SIZE : Guage x 
Needle Length Color

SIZE : Needle 
Diameter x Needle 
Length x Tubing 
Length (mm)
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BLOOD COLLECTION Flashback
Blood Collection Needle

STBN0.6-1              23G x 3/4”              0.6 x 19 mm           Blue

STBN0.6-2              23G x 1”                 0.6 x 25 mm           Blue

STBN0.6-3              23G x 11/4”            0.6 x 31 mm           Blue

STBN0.6                 23G x 11/2”             0.6 x 38 mm           Blue

STBN0.7-1              22G x 3/4”              0.7 x 19 mm           Black

STBN0.7-2              22G x 1”                 0.7 x 25 mm           Black

STBN0.7-3              22G x 11/4”            0.7 x 31 mm           Black

STBN0.7                 22G x 11/2”            0.7 x 38 mm           Black

STBN0.8-1              21G x 3/4”              0.8 x 19 mm           Green

STBN0.8-2              21G x 1”                 0.8 x 25 mm           Green

STBN0.8-3              21G x 11/4”            0.8 x 31 mm           Green

STBN0.8                 21G x 11/2”            0.8 x 38 mm           Green

STBN0.9-1             20G x 3/4”              0.9 x 19 mm           Yellow

STBN0.9-2              20G x 1”                 0.9 x 25 mm           Yellow

STBN0.9-3              20G x 11/4”             0.9 x 31 mm           Yellow

STBN0.9                 20G x 11/2”             0.9 x 38 mm           Yellow

Reference 
Number

SIZE : Guage x 
Needle Length

SIZE : Needle 
Diameter x 
Needle Length

Color

Flashback
Blood Collection 
Needle

Our innovative Multi-sample Needle, which comes equipped with a Flashback Chamber for 
real-time verification of precise venipuncture. Our patented blood flow design minimizes 
patient discomfort from repeated venipunctures, reducing the risk of sharps-related injuries.

Crafted with a specially engineered needle tip, our design ensures smooth penetration, 
enhancing overall patient comfort during the procedure. Moreover, our automated assembly 
process ensures an impressive annual production capacity of 50 million units, all while 
upholding rigorous quality control standards. Trust in our commitment to excellence and 
e�ciency for superior medical solutions
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BLOOD COLLECTION Safety Multi-sample
Needle

STSN0.6-1             23G x 3/4”              0.6 x 19                 Blue

STSN0.6-2             23G x 1”                 0.6 x 25                  Blue

STSN0.6                23G x 11/2”             0.6 x 38                  Blue

STSN0.7-1             22G x 3/4”              0.7 x 19                  Black

STSN0.7-2             22G x 1”                 0.7 x 25                  Black

STSN0.7                22G x 11/2”            0.7 x 38                  Black

Reference 
Number

SIZE : 
Diameter / Length
inch

SIZE : 
Diameter / Length
mm

Color

Safety Multi-sample 
Needle

STSN0.8-1             21G x 3/4”              0.8 x 19                 Green

STSN0.8-2             21G x 1”                 0.8 x 25                  Green

STSN0.8                21G x 11/2”             0.8 x 38                  Green

STSN0.9-1             20G x 3/4”              0.9 x 19                  Yellow

STSN0.9-2             20G x 1”                 0.9 x 25                  Yellow

STSN0.9                20G x 11/2”            0.9 x 38                  Yellow

Reference 
Number

SIZE : 
Diameter / Length
inch

SIZE : 
Diameter / Length
mm

Color

Safety Multi-sample 
Needle with 
pre-attached holderExperience immediate confirmation of a suc-

cessful venipuncture with our flashback window 
feature.
Our safety shield technology e�ectively minimiz-
es the risk of needlestick injuries post-blood 
collection.
Rest assured, each unit is sterile, non-pyrogen-
ic, and meticulously designed for single-use 
applications, ensuring optimal safety and 
reliability in every procedure.
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BLOOD COLLECTION Safety Blood
Collection Set

SBCS0.7-1x7       22G x 3/4”x7“         0.7 x 19 x 178        Transparent

SBCS0.7-1x12     22G x 3/4”x12“       0.7 x 19 x 305        Transparent

Reference 
Number

SIZE : 
Diameter / Length
inch

SIZE : 
Diameter / Length
mm

ColorSafety Blood 
Collection Set

Characteristics: Caution:

Pull out the needle from the vein before 
retracting the needle.

Facilitating ease in the blood collection process, 
our Push Button for needle retraction enhances 
user convenience while minimizing the risk of 
injuries.

Crafted with a Flashback Window and a Pre-at-
tached Needle Holder, our design prioritizes 
simplicity and e�ectiveness in your usage.

Choose from multiple tube lengths to cater to your 
diverse demands seamlessly.

Operated within a fully automated clean work-
shop, our products undergo EO sterilization, 
ensuring they are non-pyrogenic and designed for 
single-use applications. Trust in the precision and 
safety of our solutions.
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BLOOD COLLECTION Needle Holder /
Tourniquet

Accessories

Needle Holder

STSN-1                                                                           Transparent

STSN-2                                                                           Blue

Reference # Description Color

Normal Holder, compatible with 
SANLI Multi-sample Needle, Single use

Safty Holder, compatible with 
SANLI Multi-sample Needle, Multple use

Tourniquet

STRQT-D           Reusable, for adult                            Transparent

STRQT-A           Reusable, for child                             Blue

Reference # Description Color

Disposable Tourniquet

STRQT-D           Disposable, for adult                         Blue

STRQT-A           Disposable, for child                          Blue

Reference # Description Color

Needle Holder

STA0.8

STAH0.8

Reference  
Number

Description

Luer Adapter, 21G

21G Luer Adapter with pre-attached Holder
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PIPETTE TIPS

PIPETTE TIPS
1)  Universal compatibility with the majority of pipette brands on the market

2)  Crystal clear, incremental marks for convenience of use

3)  Options of bulk, racked, racked-sterile, reloads, racked-sterile-filtered and bulk-filtered tips

4)  Made from medical-grade virgin polypropylene (PP), no bending, Pyrogen-free, 
      Dnase-free, Rnase-free
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PIPETTE TIPS Pipette Tips
Table

Bagged

Racked,Sterile

Low rentention,Bagged

Low rentention,Racked,Sterile

Filter Tips,Bagged

Filter Tips,Racked,Sterile

Filter Tips,Low rentention,Racked,Sterile

Bagged

Racked,Sterile

Low rentention,Bagged

Low rentention,Racked,Sterile

Filter Tips,Bagged

Filter Tips,Racked,Sterile

Filter Tips,Low rentention,Racked,Sterile

ST100101

ST100103

ST100104

ST100106

ST100107

ST100108

ST100109

ST100301

ST100303

ST100304

ST100306

ST100307

ST100308

ST100309

10ul

10ul

10ul

10ul

10ul

10ul

10ul

20ul

20ul

20ul

20ul

20ul

20ul

20ul

1000pcs/bag,20bags/case

96pcs/rack,50racks/case

1000pcs/bag,20bags/case

96pcs/rack,50racks/case

1000pcs/bag,20bags/case

96pcs/rack,50racks/case

96pcs/rack,50racks/case

1000pcs/bag,20bags/case

96pcs/rack,50racks/case

1000pcs/bag,20bags/case

96pcs/rack,50racks/case

1000pcs/bag,20bags/case

96pcs/rack,50racks/case

96pcs/rack,50racks/case

Product type PackingItem number Volume
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PIPETTE TIPS Pipette Tips
Table

Product type Packing

ST101003

ST101004

ST101007

ST101008

ST100201

ST100203

ST100204

ST100206

ST100207

ST100208

ST100209

ST100601

ST100603

ST100604

ST100606

ST100607

ST100608

ST100609

ST100401

ST100403

ST100404

ST100406

ST100407

ST100408

ST100409

ST100501

ST100503

ST100504

ST100506

ST100507

ST100508

ST100509

1 00ul

100ul

100ul

100ul

200ul

200ul

200ul

200ul

200ul

200ul

200ul

300ul

300ul

300ul

300ul

300ul

300ul

300ul

1000ul

1000ul

1000ul

1000ul

1000ul

1000ul

1000ul

1250ul

1250ul

1250ul

1250ul

1250ul

1250ul

1250ul

Bagged

Racked,Sterile

Filter Tips,Bagged

Filter Tips,Racked,Sterile

Bagged

Racked,Sterile

Low rentention,Bagged

Low rentention,Racked,Sterile

Filter Tips,Bagged

Filter Tips,Racked,Sterile

Filter Tips,Low rentention,Racked,Sterile

Bagged

Racked,Sterile

Low rentention,Bagged

Low rentention,Racked,Sterile

Filter Tips,Bagged

Filter Tips,Racked,Sterile

Filter Tips,Low rentention,Racked,Sterile

Bagged

Racked,Sterile

Low rentention,Bagged

Low rentention,Racked,Sterile

Filter Tips,Bagged

Filter Tips,Racked,Sterile

Filter Tips,Low rentention,Racked,Sterile

Bagged

Racked,Sterile

Low rentention,Bagged

Low rentention,Racked,Sterile

Filter Tips,Bagged

Filter Tips,Racked,Sterile

Filter Tips,Low rentention,Racked,Sterile

1 000pcs/bag,20bags/case

96pcs/rack,50racks/case

1000pcs/bag,20bags/case

96pcs/rack,50racks/case

1000pcs/bag,20bags/case

96pcs/rack,50racks/case

1000pcs/bag,20bags/case

96pcs/rack,50racks/case

1000pcs/bag,20bags/case

96pcs/rack,50racks/case

96pcs/rack,50racks/case

1000pcs/bag,20bags/case

96pcs/rack,50racks/case

1000pcs/bag,20bags/case

96pcs/rack,50racks/case

1000pcs/bag,20bags/case

96pcs/rack,50racks/case

96pcs/rack,50racks/case

1000pcs/bag,20bags/case

100pcs/rack,50racks/case

1000pcs/bag,20bags/case

100pcs/rack,50racks/case

1000pcs/bag,20bags/case

100pcs/rack,50racks/case

100pcs/rack,50racks/case

1000pcs/bag,20bags/case

96pcs/rack,50racks/case

1000pcs/bag,20bags/case

96pcs/rack,50racks/case

1000pcs/bag,20bags/case

96pcs/rack,50racks/case

96pcs/rack,50racks/case

Item number Volume
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PIPETTE TIPS Automatic tips
series

Automatic tips series

Product type Packing

ST2T30A-4-T 30μL clear. 384 packed in pack 384 pcs / rack. 3,840 pcs / box. 19,200 pcs / case

ST2T30A-4-TS 30μL clear, sterile and packed in pack 384 pcs / rack. 3,840 pcs / box. 19,200 pcs / case

ST2T30A-4-TL 30μL clear. Low retention. packed in pac 384 pcs / rack. 3,840 pcs / box. 19,200 pcs / case

ST2T30A-4-TLS 30μL
clear, low retention, sterile, 

packed in pack
384 pcs / rack. 3,840 pcs / box. 19,200 pcs / case

ST2T30A-4-TFS 15μL clear, filter , sterile, packed in pack 384 pcs / rack. 3,840 pcs / box. 19,200 pcs / case

ST2T30A-4-TFLS 15μL
clear, filter , low retention, 

sterile, packed in pack
384 pcs / rack. 3,840 pcs / box. 19,200 pcs / case

Item number Volume

Our innovative thin-wall design enhances tip 
flexibility, making injection and ejection more 
convenient while significantly reducing the 
risk of RSI. This design also contributes to 
excellent leak-proofness and precision.

Our quality control system is equipped with an 
SVM image measuring machine with a preci-
sion of 0.002mm. This state-of-the-art technol-
ogy specifically targets the inspection of minor 
burrs, eccentricity, compatibility, ensuring 
meticulous quality assurance in every aspect. 
Trust in our commitment to precision and 
performance.

Automatic Pipette Tips Series
Specification: 384 pcs/rack 
Capacity range: 1 μl-30 μl
Material: clear polypropylene
Product classification: with/without 
filter
Inactivated/sterile 
normal/low retention
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PIPETTE TIPS Automatic tips
series

Product type Packing

ST2T250A-0-T 250μL clear. Bulk 1000 pcs / bag, 20,000 pcs / case

ST2T250A-0-TL 250μL clear. Low retention. Bulk 1000 pcs / bag, 20,000 pcs / case

ST2T250A-0-TF 180μL 1000 pcs / bag, 20,000 pcs / case

ST2T250A-0-TFL 180μL clear. Filter . Low retention. Bulk

clear. Filter and Bulk

1000 pcs / bag, 20,000 pcs / case

ST2T250A-1-T 250μL clear. Packed in pack 96 pcs / rack. 960 pcs / pack. 4,800 pcs / case

96 pcs / rack. 960 pcs / pack. 4,800 pcs / caseST2T250A-1-TS 250μL clear, sterile and Packed in pack

ST2T250A-1-TFS 180μL clear, filter , sterile, Packed in pack

ST2T250A-1-TL 250μL clear. Low retention. Packed in pack 96 pcs / rack. 960 pcs / pack. 4,800 pcs / case

ST2T250A-1-TLS 250μL clear, low retention, sterile, 
Packed in pack 96 pcs / rack. 960 pcs / pack. 4,800 pcs / case

96 pcs / rack. 960 pcs / pack. 4,800 pcs / case

ST2T250A-1-TFLS 180μL clear, filter , low retention, sterile, 
Packed in pack 96 pcs / rack. 960 pcs / pack. 4,800 pcs / case 

Item number Volume

Product type Packing

ST2T250A-0-B 250μL Conductive, bulk 1000 pcs / bag, 20,000 pcs / case bag, 20,000 pcs / case

ST2T250A-0-BL 250μL Conductive. Low retention. bulk 1000 pcs / bag, 20,000 pcs / case bag, 20,000 pcs / case

ST2T250A-0-BF 180μL Conductive, filter , bulk 1000 pcs / bag, 20,000 pcs / case bag, 20,000 pcs / case

ST2T250A-0-BFL 180μL Conductive, filter , 
low retention, bulk 1000 pcs / bag, 20,000 pcs / case bag, 20,000 pcs / case

ST2T250A-1-B 250μL Conductive. packed in pack 96 pcs / rack. 960 pcs / pack. 4,800 pcs / case

96 pcs / rack. 960 pcs / pack. 4,800 pcs / caseST2T250A-1-BS 250μL  Conductive, sterile, box

ST2T250A-1-BFS 180μL conductive, filter , sterile, box

ST2T250A-1-BL 250μL Conductive. Low retention. 
packed in pack 96 pcs / rack. 960 pcs / pack. 4,800 pcs / case

ST2T250A-1-BFLS 180μL Conductive, filter , low retention, 
sterile, packed in pack 96 pcs / rack. 960 pcs / pack. 4,800 pcs / case

ST2T250A-1-BLS 250μL al conductivity, low retention, 
sterile, packed in pack 96 pcs / rack. 960 pcs / pack. 4,800 pcs / case

96 pcs / rack. 960 pcs / pack. 4,800 pcs / case

Item number Volume

Beckman Coulter, Biomek FX/NX, 
Multimek AP96 and Biomek 3000
Automatic Pipette Tips Series
Format: 96 pcs/rack 
Capacity : 20 μl-250 μl
Material: clear polypropylene 
Product classification: with/without 
filter 
Cartridge/unsterile 
common/low retention

Beckman Coulter , Biomek FX/NX, 
Multimek AP96 and Biomek 3000
Automatic Pipette Tips Series
Format: 96 pcs/rack 
Capacity range:  20 μl-250 μl
Material: conductive polypropylene 
Product classification: with/without 
filter 
Inactivated/sterile 
normal/low retention
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PIPETTE TIPS Automatic tips
series

Product type Packing

96 pcs / rack. 2 304 pcs/ case

96 pcs / rack. 2 304 pcs/ case

96 pcs / rack. 2 304 pcs/ case

96 pcs / rack. 2 304 pcs/ case

96 pcs / rack. 2 304 pcs/ case

96 pcs / rack. 2 304 pcs/ case

96 pcs / layer, 9600 pcs/ case

96 pcs / layer, 9600 pcs/ case

96 pcs / layer, 9600 pcs/ case

96 pcs / layer, 9600 pcs/ case

TT200A-0-B

TT200A-0-BF

TT200A-0-BL

TT200A-0-BFL

TT200A-1-B

TT200A-1-BL

TT200A-1-BS

TT200A-1-BLS

TT200A-1-BFS

TT200A-1-BFLS

TT200A-2-B

TT200A-2-BS

TT200A-2-BL

TT200A-2-BLS

200μL

175μL

200μL

175μL

200μL

200μL

200μL

200μL

175μL

175μL

200μL

200μL

200μL

200μL

Conductive, bulk

Conductive, filter , bag

Conductive. Low retention. bulk

Conductive, filter , low retention, bulk

Conductive. packed in pack

Conductive, low retention, packed in pack

conductive, sterile, packed in pack

Conductive, low retention, sterile, packed in pack

conductive, filter , sterile, packed in pack

Conductive, filter , low retention, sterile, packed in pack

conductive. Double layer package

Conductive. sterile. Double layer package

Conductive. Low retention. Double layer package

Conductive, low retention, sterile, double simple package

1000 pcs / bag, 20,000 pcs / case bag, 
20,000 pcs / case

1000 pcs / bag, 20,000 pcs / case bag, 
20,000 pcs / case
1000 pcs / bag, 20,000 pcs / case bag, 
20,000 pcs / case
1000 pcs / bag, 20,000 pcs / case bag, 
20,000 pcs / case

Item number Volume

Product type Packing

TT200A-0-T 200μL clear. bulk

TT200A-0-TF 175μL clear, filter  and bag

TT200A-0-TL 200μL clear. Low retention. bulk

TT200A-0-TFL 175μL clear. Filter . Low retention. Bag

TT200A-1-T 200μL clear. packed in pack

TT200A-1-TL 200μL clear. Low retention. packed in pack

TT200A-1-TS 200μL clear, sterile, packed in pack

TT200A-1-TLS 200μL clear, low retention, sterile, packed in pack

TT200A-2-T 200μL clear. Double simple package

TT200A-2-TL 200μL clear, sterile, double simple package

TT200A-2-TS 200μL clear, low retention, double simple package

TT200A-2-TLS 200μL clear, low retention, sterile, double simple package

TT200A-1-TFS 175μL clear, filter , sterile, packed in pack

TT200A-1-TFLS 175μL clear, filter , low retention, sterile, packed in pack

1000 pcs / bag, 20,000 pcs / case

1000 pcs / bag, 20,000 pcs / case

1000 pcs / bag, 20,000 pcs / case

1000 pcs / bag, 20,000 pcs / case

96 pcs / rack. 2 304 pcs/ case

96 pcs / rack. 2 304 pcs/ case

96 pcs / rack. 2 304 pcs/ case

96 pcs / rack. 2 304 pcs/ case

96 pcs / rack. 2 304 pcs/ case

96 pcs / rack. 2 304 pcs/ case

96 pcs / layer, 9600 pcs/ case

96 pcs / layer, 9600 pcs/ case

96 pcs / layer, 9600 pcs/ case

96 pcs / layer, 9600 pcs/ case

Item number Volume

Automatic Pipette Tips Series
Format: 96 pcs/rack
Capacity range: 20 μl-200 μl
Material: clear polypropylene
Product classification: with/without 
filter
Inactivated/sterile 
normal/low retention

Automatic Pipette Tips Series
Format: 96 pcs / rack
Capacity range: 20 μl-200 μl
Material: imported clear polypropylene
Product classification: with/without 
filter
Inactivated / sterile 
normal/low retention
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PIPETTE TIPS Automatic tips
series

Product type Packing

96 pcs / rack. 1536 pcs / case

96 pcs / rack. 1536 pcs / case

96 pcs / rack. 1536 pcs / case

96 pcs / rack. 1536 pcs / case

96 pcs / rack. 1536 pcs / case

96 pcs / rack. 1536 pcs / case

96 pcs / layer, 9600 pcs/ case

96 pcs / layer, 9600 pcs/ case

96 pcs / layer, 9600 pcs/ case

96 pcs / layer, 9600 pcs/ case

TT1000A-0-B

TT1000A-0-BL

TT1000A-0-BF

TT1000A-0-BFL

TT1000A-1-B

TT1000A-1-BS

TT1000A-1-BFS

TT1000A-1-BL

TT1000A-1-BLS

TT1000A-1-BFLS

TT1000A-2-B

TT1000A-2-BS

TT1000A-2-BL

TT1000A-2-BLS

1000μL

1000μL

1000μL

1000μL

1000μL

1000μL

1000μL

1000μL

1000μL

1000μL

1000μL

1000μL

1000μL

1000μL

Conductive, bulk

Conductive, filter , bag

Conductive. Low retention. bulk

Conductive, filter , low retention, bulk

Conductive. packed in pack

Conductive, low retention, packed in pack

conductive, sterile, packed in pack

Conductive, low retention, sterile, packed in pack

conductive, filter , sterile, packed in pack

Conductive, filter , low retention, sterile, packed in pack

conductive. Double layer package

al conductivity. sterile. Double layer package

Conductive. Low retention. Double layer package

al conductivity, low retention, sterile, double simple package

1000 pcs / bag, 20,000 pcs / case bag, 
10,000 pcs / case

1000 pcs / bag, 20,000 pcs / case bag, 
10,000 pcs / case

1000 pcs / bag, 20,000 pcs / case bag, 
10,000 pcs / case

1000 pcs / bag, 20,000 pcs / case bag, 
10,000 pcs / case

Item number Volume

Product type Packing

96 pcs / rack. 1536 pcs / case

96 pcs / rack. 1536 pcs / case

96 pcs / rack. 1536 pcs / case

96 pcs / rack. 1536 pcs / case

96 pcs / rack. 1536 pcs / case

96 pcs / rack. 1536 pcs / case

96 pcs / layer, 9600 pcs/ case

96 pcs / layer, 9600 pcs/ case

96 pcs / layer, 9600 pcs/ case

96 pcs / layer, 9600 pcs/ case

TT1000A-0-T

TT1000A-0-TL

TT1000A-0-TF

TT1000A-0-TFL

TT1000A-1-T

TT1000A-1-TL

TT1000A-1-TS

TT1000A-1-TLS

TT1000A-1-TFS

TT1000A-1-TFLS

TT1000A-2-T

TT1000A-2-TS

TT1000A-2-TL

TT1000A-2-TLS

1000μL

1000μL

1000μL

1000μL

1000μL

1000μL

1000μL

1000μL

1000μL

1000μL

1000μL

1000μL

1000μL

1000μL

1000 pcs / bag, 20,000 pcs / case bag, 
20,000 pcs / case

1000 pcs / bag, 20,000 pcs / case bag, 
20,000 pcs / case
1000 pcs / bag, 20,000 pcs / case bag, 
20,000 pcs / case
1000 pcs / bag, 20,000 pcs / case bag, 
20,000 pcs / case

clear. bulk

clear. Low retention. bulk

clear, filter and bag

clear. Filter . Low retention. Bag

clear. packed in pack

clear. Low retention. packed in pack

clear, sterile, packed in pack

clear, low retention, sterile, packed in pack

clear, filter , sterile, packed in pack

clear, filter , low retention, sterile, packed in pack

clear. Double simple package

clear, sterile, double simple package

clear, low retention, double simple package

clear, low retention, sterile, double simple package

Item number Volume

Automatic Pipette Tips Series
Format: 96 pcs/rack
Capacity range: 20 μl-1000 μl
Material: imported clear polypropylene
Product classification: with/without 
filter 
Inactivated/sterile 
normal/low retention

Automatic Pipette Tips Series
Format: 96 pcs/rack
Capacity range: 20 μl-1000 μl
Material: conductive polypropylene 
product 
classification: with/without filter
Inactivated/sterile 
normal/low retention
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PIPETTE TIPS Automatic tips
series

TP200A-1-T 200μL clear. packed in pack 96 pcs / rack. 960 pcs / pack. 4,800 pcs / case

TP200A-1-TS 200μL clear, sterile and packed in pack 96 pcs / rack. 960 pcs / pack. 4,800 pcs / case

TP200A-1-TFS 175μL clear, filter , sterile, Packed in pack 96 pcs / rack. 960 pcs / pack. 4,800 pcs / case 

TP200A-1-T L 200μL
clear. Low retention. 

Packed in pack

TP200A-1-TLS 200μL
clear, low retention, sterile, 

packed in pack

TP200A-1-TFL 175μL
clear. Filter . Low retention. 

Packed in pack

TP200A-1-TFLS 175μL
clear, filter , low retention, 

sterile, Packed in pack

Item number Volume Product type Packing

96 pcs / rack. 960 pcs / pack. 4,800 pcs / case

96 pcs / rack. 960 pcs / pack. 4,800 pcs / case

96 pcs / rack. 960 pcs / pack. 4,800 pcs / case 

96 pcs / rack. 960 pcs / pack. 4,800 pcs / case 

®

Product type Packing

TP200A-1-B 200μL Conductive. packed in pack 96 pcs / rack. 960 pcs / pack. 4,800 pcs / case

TP200A-1-BS 200μL Conductive, sterile, boxed 96 pcs / rack. 960 pcs / pack. 4,800 pcs / case

TP200A-1-BFS 175μL Conductive, filter , sterile, boxed 96 pcs / rack. 960 pcs / pack. 4,800 pcs / case 

TP200A-1-BL 200μL
Conductive. Low retention. 

packed in pack

TP200A-1-BLS 200μL
Conductive, low retention, 

sterile, packed in pack

TP200A-1-BFL 175μL
Conductive, filter , low retention, 

packed in pack

TP200A-1-BFLS 175μL
Conductive, filter , low retention, 

sterile, packed in pack

96 pcs / rack. 960 pcs / pack. 4,800 pcs / case

96 pcs / rack. 960 pcs / pack. 4,800 pcs / case

96 pcs / rack. 960 pcs / pack. 4,800 pcs / case 

96 pcs / rack. 960 pcs / pack. 4,800 pcs / case 

Item number Volume

PerkinElmer® MultiProbe&Janus®
Automatic Pipette Tips Series
Format: 96 pcs / rack 
Capacity range:  20 μl-200 μl
Material:  clear polypropylene
Classification: with/without filter 
Inactivated / sterile 
normal/low retention

PerkinElmer® MultiProbe&Janus®
Automatic Pipette Tips Series
Format: 96 pcs/rack 
Capacity range:  20 μl-200 μl
Material:  clear polypropylene 
Product classification: with/without 
filter 
Inactivated/sterile 
normal/low retention
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PIPETTE TIPS Automatic tips
series

Item number Volume Product type Packing

96 pcs / rack. 1536 pcs / case

96 pcs / rack. 1536 pcs / case

96 pcs / rack. 1536 pcs / case

96 pcs / rack. 1536 pcs / case

96 pcs / rack. 1536 pcs / case

96 pcs / rack. 1536 pcs / case

96 pcs / layer, 9600 pcs/ case

96 pcs / layer, 9600 pcs/ case

96 pcs / layer, 9600 pcs/ case

96 pcs / layer, 9600 pcs/ case

ST3P1000A-0-B

ST3P1000A-0-BL

ST3P1000A-0-BF

ST3P1000A-0-BFL

ST3P1000A-1-B

ST3P1000A-1-BS

ST3P1000A-1-BFS

ST3P1000A-1-BL

ST3P1000A-1-BLS

ST3P1000A-1-BFLS

ST3P1000A-2-B

ST3P1000A-2-BS

ST3P1000A-2-BL

ST3P1000A-2-BLS

1000μL

1000μL

1000μL

1000μL

1000μL

1000μL

1000μL

1000μL

1000μL

1000μL

1000μL

1000μL

1000μL

1000μL

Conductive, bulk

Conductive, filter , bulk

Conductive. Low retention. bulk

Conductive, filter , low retention, bulk

Conductive. packed in pack

Conductive, low retention, packed in pack

conductive, sterile, packed in pack

Conductive, low retention, sterile, packed in pack

conductive, filter , sterile, packed in pack

Conductive, filter , low retention, sterile, packed in pack

conductive. Double layer package

Conductive. sterile. Double layer package

Conductive. Low retention. Double layer package

Conductivity, low retention, sterile, double layer package

1000 pcs / bag, 20,000 pcs / case

1000 pcs / bag, 20,000 pcs / case

1000 pcs / bag, 20,000 pcs / case 

1000 pcs / bag, 20,000 pcs / case 

Item number Volume Product type Packing

96 pcs / rack. 1536 pcs / case

96 pcs / rack. 1536 pcs / case

96 pcs / rack. 1536 pcs / case

96 pcs / rack. 1536 pcs / case

96 pcs / rack. 1536 pcs / case

96 pcs / rack. 1536 pcs / case

96 pcs / layer, 9600 pcs/ case

96 pcs / layer, 9600 pcs/ case

96 pcs / layer, 9600 pcs/ case

96 pcs / layer, 9600 pcs/ case

ST3P1000A-0-T

ST3P1000A-0-TL

ST3P1000A-0-TF

ST3P1000A-0-TFL

ST3P1000A-1-T

ST3P1000A-1-TL

ST3P1000A-1-TS

ST3P1000A-1-TLS

ST3P1000A-1-TFS

ST3P1000A-1-TFLS

ST3P1000A-2-T

ST3P1000A-2-TS

ST3P1000A-2-TL

ST3P1000A-2-TLS

1000μL

1000μL

1000μL

1000μL

1000μL

1000μL

1000μL

1000μL

1000μL

1000μL

1000μL

1000μL

1000μL

1000μL

1000 pcs / bag, 20,000 pcs / case

1000 pcs / bag, 20,000 pcs / case

1000 pcs / bag, 20,000 pcs / case

1000 pcs / bag, 20,000 pcs / case

clear. bulk

clear, filter and Bulk

clear. Low retention. bulk

clear. Filter . Low retention. Bulk

clear. packed in pack

clear. Low retention. packed in pack

clear, sterile, packed in pack

clear, low retention, sterile, packed in pack

clear, filter , sterile, packed in pack

clear, filter , low retention, sterile, packed in pack

clear. Double simple package

clear, sterile, double simple package

clear, low retention, double simple package

clear, low retention, sterile, double simple package

Automatic Pipette Tips Series
Format: 96 pcs / rack
Capacity range: 20 μl-1000 μl
Material:  clear polypropylene
Product classification: with/without 
filter 
Inactivated / sterile 
normal/low retention

PerkinElmer MultiProbe&Janus
Automatic Pipette Tips Series 
Format: 96 pcs/rack
Capacity range: 20 μl-1000 μl
Material: conductive polypropylene 
Product classification: with/without filter 
cartridge/unsterile common/low 
retention
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PIPETTE TIPS Automatic tips
series

ST3ZT50A-1-T 50μL clear. packed in pack 96 pcs / rack. 960 pcs / pack. 4,800 pcs / case

ST3ZT50A-1-TS 50μL clear, sterile and packed in pack 96 pcs / rack. 960 pcs / pack. 4,800 pcs / case

ST3ZT50A-1-TL 50μL clear. Low retention. Box 96 pcs / rack. 960 pcs / pack. 4,800 pcs / case 

ST3ZT50A-1-TLS 50μL
clear, low retention, sterile, 

packed in pack

ST3ZT50A-1-TFS 50μL clear, filter , sterile, box

ST3ZT50A-1-TFLS 50μL
clear, filter , low retention, 

sterile, box

96 pcs / rack. 960 pcs / pack. 4,800 pcs / case

96 pcs / rack. 960 pcs / pack. 4,800 pcs / case

96 pcs / rack. 960 pcs / pack. 4,800 pcs / case 

Item number Volume Product type Packing

200μL 96 pcs / rack. 960 pcs / pack. 4,800 pcs / case

200μL 96 pcs / rack. 960 pcs / pack. 4,800 pcs / case

200μL 96 pcs / rack. 960 pcs / pack. 4,800 pcs / case 

200μL

200μL

200μL

96 pcs / rack. 960 pcs / pack. 4,800 pcs / case

96 pcs / rack. 960 pcs / pack. 4,800 pcs / case

96 pcs / rack. 960 pcs / pack. 4,800 pcs / case 

ST3ZT200A-1-T

ST3ZT200A-1-TS

ST3ZT200A-1-TL

ST3ZT200A-1-TLS

ST3ZT200A-1-TFS

ST3ZT200A-1-TFLS

clear. packed in pack

 clear, sterile and packed in pack

 clear. Low retention. Box

 

 clear, filter , sterile, box

 

clear, low retention, sterile, 
packed in pack

clear, filter , low retention, 
sterile, box

Product type PackingItem number Volume

Automatic Pipette Tips Series
Format: 96 pcs/rack 
Capacity range: 50 μl-200 μl
Material: clear polypropylene 
Product classification: with/without 
filter
Inactivated/sterile 
normal/low retention

Automatic Pipette Tips Series
Format: 96 pcs/rack 
Capacity range:  50 μl-200 μl
Material: clear polypropylene
Product classification: with/without 
filter
Inactivated/sterile 
normal/low retention
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96 pcs / layer, 768 pcs / case

96 pcs / layer, 768 pcs / case

96 pcs / layer, 768 pcs / case

96 pcs / layer, 768 pcs / case

ST4MT200A-1-T

ST4MTT200A-1-TS

ST4MTT200A-1-TL

ST4MTT200A-1-TLS

ST4MTT200A-1-TFS

ST4MTT200A-1-TFLS

ST4MTT200A-3-T

ST4MTT2000A-3-TS

ST4MTT2000A-3-TL

ST4MTT200A-3-TLS

50μL

50μL

50μL

50μL

50μL

50μL

50μL

50μL

50μL

50μL

96 pcs / rack. 960 pcs / pack. 4,800 pcs / case

96 pcs / rack. 960 pcs / pack. 4,800 pcs / case

96 pcs / rack. 960 pcs / pack. 4,800 pcs / case

96 pcs / rack. 960 pcs / pack. 4,800 pcs / case

96 pcs / rack. 960 pcs / pack. 4,800 pcs / case

96 pcs / rack. 960 pcs / pack. 4,800 pcs / case

clear. packed in pack

clear, sterile and packed in pack

clear. Low retention. Box

clear, low retention, sterile, packed in pack

clear, filter , sterile, box

clear, filter , low retention, sterile, box

clear. Packed in stacked boxes

clear, sterile and packed in pack

clear. Low retention. Box

clear, low retention, sterile, packed in pack

Item number Volume Product type Packing

96 pcs / layer, 768 pcs / case

96 pcs / layer, 768 pcs / case

96 pcs / layer, 768 pcs / case

96 pcs / layer, 768 pcs / case

ST4MT50A-1-T

ST4MT50A-1-TS

ST4MT50A-1-TL

ST4MT50A-1-TLS

ST4MT50A-1-TFS

ST4MT50A-1-TFLS

ST4MT50A-3-T

ST4MT50A-3-TS

ST4MT50A-3-TL

ST4MT50A-3-TLS

50μL

50μL

50μL

50μL

50μL

50μL

50μL

50μL

50μL

50μL

96 pcs / rack. 960 pcs / pack. 4,800 pcs / case

96 pcs / rack. 960 pcs / pack. 4,800 pcs / case

96 pcs / rack. 960 pcs / pack. 4,800 pcs / case

96 pcs / rack. 960 pcs / pack. 4,800 pcs / case

96 pcs / rack. 960 pcs / pack. 4,800 pcs / case

96 pcs / rack. 960 pcs / pack. 4,800 pcs / case

clear. packed in pack

clear, sterile and packed in pack

clear. Low retention. Box

clear, low retention, sterile, packed in pack

clear, filter , sterile, box

clear, filter , low retention, sterile, box

clear. Packed in stacked boxes

clear, sterile and packed in pack

clear. Low retention. Box

clear, low retention, sterile, packed in pack

Item number Volume Product type Packing

PIPETTE TIPS Automatic tips
series

Automatic Pipette Tips Series 
Format: 96 pcs/rack
Capacity range: 50 μl-200 μl
Material: clear polypropylene 
product classification: with/without 
filter 
cartridge/unsterile 
common/low retention

Automatic Pipette Tips Series
Format: 96 pcs/rack 
Capacity range: 50 μl-200 μl
Material: clear polypropylene
Product classification: with/without 
filter
Inactivated/sterile 
normal/low retention
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SHT300A-0-T Hamilton 300ul pipette tips. clear. bulk 1000 pcs / bag, 10,000 pcs / case

SHT300A-0-T Hamilton 300ul pipette tips. clear. Filter . bulk 1000 pcs / bag, 10,000 pcs / case

SHT300A-0-T Hamilton 300ul pipette tips. clear. Low retention. bulk 1000 pcs / bag, 10,000 pcs / case

SHT300A-0-T Hamilton 300ul pipette tips. clear. Filter . Low retention. bulk 1000 pcs / bag, 10,000 pcs / case

SHT300A-0-T Hamilton 300ul pipette tips. clear. packed in pack 96 pcs / box. 2304 pcs / case

SHT300A-0-T Hamilton 300ul pipette tips. clear. Low retention. packed in pack 96 pcs / box. 2304 pcs / case

SHT300A-0-T Hamilton 300ul pipette tips. clear. sterile. Packed in pack 96 pcs / box. 2304 pcs / case

SHT300A-0-T Hamilton 300ul pipette tips. clear. Filter . sterile. Packed in pack 96 pcs / box. 2304 pcs / case

SHT300A-0-T Hamilton 300ul pipette tips. clear. Filter . Low retention. sterile. packed in pack 96 pcs / box. 2304 pcs / case

SHT300A-0-T Hamilton 300ul pipette tips. clear. Double layer 96 pcs / layer. 9,600 pcs / case

SHT300A-0-T Hamilton 300ul pipette tips. clear. sterile. Double layer package 96 pcs / layer. 9,600 pcs / case

SHT300A-0-T Hamilton 300ul pipette tips. clear. Low retention. Double layer package 96 pcs / layer. 9,600 pcs / case

SHT300A-0-T Hamilton 300ul pipette tips. clear. Low retention. sterile. Double layer package 96 pcs / layer. 9,600 pcs / case

SHT300A-0-T Hamilton 300ul pipette tips. clear. Folding box 96 pcs / layer. 11,520 pcs / case

SHT300A-0-T Hamilton 300ul pipette tips. clear. sterile. Packed in double box 96 pcs / layer. 11,520 pcs / case

SHT300A-0-T Hamilton 300ul pipette tips. clear. Low retention. Packed in double box 96 pcs / layer. 11,520 pcs / case

SHT300A-0-T Hamilton 300ul pipette tips. clear. Low retention. sterile. Packed in double box 96 pcs / layer. 11,520 pcs / case

Product type PackingItem number

Hamilton 300ul pipette tips. clear. bulk 1000 pcs / bag, 10,000 pcs / case

Hamilton 300ul pipette tips. clear. Filter . bulk 1000 pcs / bag, 10,000 pcs / case

Hamilton 300ul pipette tips. clear. Low retention. bulk 1000 pcs / bag, 10,000 pcs / case

Hamilton 300ul pipette tips. clear. Filter . Low retention. bulk 1000 pcs / bag, 10,000 pcs / case

Hamilton 300ul pipette tips. clear. packed in pack 96 racks / box. 1536 racks/ case

Hamilton 300ul pipette tips. clear. Low retention. packed in pack 96 racks / box. 1536 racks/ case

Hamilton 300ul pipette tips. clear. sterile. Packed in pack 96 racks / box. 1536 racks/ case

Hamilton 300ul pipette tips. clear. Filter . sterile. Packed in pack 96 racks / box. 1536 racks/ case

Hamilton 300ul pipette tips. clear. Filter . Low retention. sterile. packed in pack 96 racks / box. 1536 racks/ case

Hamilton 300ul pipette tips. clear. Double layer 96 pcs / layer. 96,000pcs /case

Hamilton 300ul pipette tips. clear. sterile. Double layer package 96 pcs / layer. 96,000pcs /case

Hamilton 300ul pipette tips. clear. Low retention. Double layer package 96 pcs / layer. 96,000pcs /case

Hamilton 300ul pipette tips. clear. Low retention. sterile. Double layer package 96 pcs / layer. 96,000pcs /case

Hamilton 300ul pipette tips. clear. Folding box 96 pcs / layer. 11520 pcs/case

SHT1000A-0-T

SHT10000A-0-TF

SHT1000A-0-TL

SHT1000A-0-TFL

SHT1000A-1-T

SHT1000A-1-TL

SHT1000A-1-TS

SHT1000A-1-TFS

SHT1000A-1-TFLS

SHT1000A-2-T

SHT1000A-2-TS

SHT1000A-2-TL

ST1000A-2-TLS

SHT1000A-3-T

SHT1000A-3-TS Hamilton 300ul pipette tips. clear. sterile. Packed in double box 96 pcs / layer. 11520 pcs/case

Product type PackingItem number

PIPETTE TIPS Automatic tips
series

Automatic Pipette Tips Series
Format: 96 pcs/rack
Capacity range: 50μl-200μl
Product classification: with/without 
filter
Material: clear polypropylene
Inactivated/sterile 
normal/low retention

Automatic Pipette Tips Series 
Format: 96 pcs/rack
Capacity range: 50μl-200μl
Material: clear polypropylene 
Product classification: with/without 
filter
Inactivated/sterile 
normal/low retention
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Hamilton 300ul pipette tips. Conductive. bulk 1000 pcs / bag, 20,000 pcs / case

Hamilton 300ul pipette tips. Conductive. Filter . bulk 1000 pcs / bag, 20,000 pcs / case

Hamilton 300ul pipette tips. Conductive. Low retention. bulk 1000 pcs / bag, 20,000 pcs / case

Hamilton 300ul pipette tips. Conductive. Filter . Low retention. bulk 1000 pcs / bag, 20,000 pcs / case

Hamilton 300ul pipette tips. Conductive. packed in pack 96 pcs / box. 2304 pcs / case

Low conductivity cartridge 96 pcs / box. 2304 pcs / case

Hamilton 300ul pipette tips. Conductive. sterile. Packed in box 96 pcs / box. 2304 pcs / case

Hamilton 300ul pipette tips. Conductive. Filter . sterile. Packed in box 96 pcs / box. 2304 pcs / case

Hamilton 300ul pipette tips. Conductive. Filter . Low retention. sterile. Box 96 pcs / box. 2304 pcs / case

Hamilton 300ul pipette tips. Conductive. Double layer package 96 pcs / layer. 9,600 pcs / case

Hamilton 300ul pipette tips. Conductive. sterile. Double layer simple package 96 pcs / layer. 9,600 pcs / case

Hamilton 300ul pipette tips. Conductive. Low retention. Double layer package 96 pcs / layer. 9,600 pcs / case
Hamilton 300ul pipette tips. Conductive. Low retention. sterile. 

Double layer simple package 96 pcs / layer. 9,600 pcs / case

Hamilton 300ul pipette tips. Conductive. Packed in stacked boxes 96 pcs / layer. 11,520 pcs / case

Hamilton 300ul pipette tips, conductive, sterile, packed in double box 96 pcs / layer. 11,520 pcs / case

Hamilton 300ul pipette tips. Conductive. Low retention. Packed in stacked boxes 96 pcs / layer. 11,520 pcs / case

SHT300A-0-B

SHT300A-0-BF

SHT300A-0-BL

SHT300A-0-BFL

SHT300A-1-B

SHT300A-1-BL

SHT300A-1-BS

SHT300A-1-BFS

SHT300A-1-BFLS

SHT300A-2-B

SHT300A-2-BS

SHT300A-2-BL

SHT300A-2-BLS

SHT300A-3-B

SHT300A-3-BS

SHT300A-3-BL

SHT300A-3-BLS Hamilton 300ul pipette tips. Conductive. Low retention. sterile. Packed in double box 96 pcs / layer. 11,520 pcs / case

Item number Product type Packing

Hamilton 1000ul pipette tips. Conductive. bulk 1000 pcs / bag, 20,000 pcs / case

Hamilton 1000ul pipette tips. Conductive. Filter . Bag 1000 pcs / bag, 20,000 pcs / case

Hamilton 1000ul pipette tips. Conductive. Low retention. bulk 1000 pcs / bag, 20,000 pcs / case

Hamilton 1000ul pipette tips. Conductive. Filter . Low retention. Bag 1000 pcs / bag, 20,000 pcs / case

Hamilton 1000ul pipette tips. Conductive. Box 96 racks / box. 1536 racks/ case

Hamilton 1000ul pipette tips. Conductive. Low retention. Packed in box 96 racks / box. 1536 racks/ case

Hamilton 1000ul pipette tips. Conductive. sterile. Packed in box 96 racks / box. 1536 racks/ case

Hamilton 1000ul pipette tips. Conductive. Filter . sterile. Packed in box

 

96 racks / box. 1536 racks/ case

Hamilton 1000ul pipette tips. Conductive. Filter . Low retention. sterile. Box 96 racks / box. 1536 racks/ case

Hamilton 1000ul pipette tips. Conductive. Double layer package 96 pcs / layer. 96,000pcs /case

Hamilton 1000ul pipette tips. Conductive. sterile. Double layer simple package 96 pcs / layer. 96,000pcs /case

Hamilton 1000ul pipette tips. Conductive. Low retention. Double layer package 96 pcs / layer. 96,000pcs /case
Hamilton 1000ul pipette tips. Conductive. Low retention. sterile. 

Double layer simple package 96 pcs / layer. 96,000pcs /case

HamiltonP101006ul pipette tips. Conductive. Packed in stacked boxes 96 pcs / layer. 11520 pcs/case

SHT1000A-0-B

SHT10000A-0-BF

SHT1000A-0-BL

SHT1000A-0-BFL

SHT1000A-1-B

SHT1000A-1-BL

SHT1000A-1-BS

SHT1000A-1-BFS

SHT1000A-1-BFLS

SHT1000A-2-B

SHT1000A-2-BS

SHT1000A-2-BL

SHT1000A-2-BLS

SHT1000A-3-B

SHT1000A-3-BS Hamilton 1000ul pipette tips, conductive, sterile, packed in double box 96 pcs / layer. 11520 pcs/case

Item number Product type Packing

PIPETTE TIPS Automatic tips
series

Hamilton Star Starlet and Nimbus
Automatic Pipette Tips Series
Format: 96 pcs/rack 
Capacity range: 50μl-200μl
Material: conductive polypropylene
Product classification: with/without 
filter
Inactivated/sterile 
normal/low retention

Automatic Pipette Tips Series
Format: 96 pcs/rack
Capacity range: 50 μl-200 μl
Material: conductive polypropylene
Product classification: with/without 
filter 
Inactivated/sterile 
normal/low retention
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PCR SERIES

PCR 96-Well Plate

Medical-grade virgin PP material
Fit with 100/200ul heating block
Free of RNase, DNase, DNA, pyrogens, endotoxins, and PCR inhibitors

PCR 384-Well Plate

Medical-grade virgin PP material
Compatible with all leading 384 block thermal cyclers
Raised rim design around each well enables secure sealing and safeguards against evaporation
Free of RNase, DNase, DNA, pyrogens, endotoxins, and PCR inhibitors

SP802011

SP802012

SP802013

SP802014

SP802015

SP802016

SP802017

SP802018

SP802019

SP802020

SP802813

SP80289Q

200ul

200ul

200ul

100ul

100ul

200ul

200ul

200ul

100ul

100ul

100ul

100ul

Half Skirt,Clear

No Skirt,Clear

No Skirt,White

No Skirt,Clear

No Skirt,White

Half Skirt,Clear,Print

No Skirt,Clear,Print

No Skirt,White,Print

No Skirt,Clear,Print

No Skirt,White,print

Full Skirt,Clear

Full Skirt,White

10pcs/bag,5bags/case

10pcs/bag,5bags/case

10pcs/bag,5bags/case

10pcs/bag,5bags/case

10pcs/bag,5bags/case

10pcs/bag,5bags/case

10pcs/bag,5bags/case

10pcs/bag,5bags/case

10pcs/bag,5bags/case

10pcs/bag,5bags/case

10pcs/bag,5bags/case

10pcs/bag,10bags/case

Product type PackingItem number Volume

SP10536629

SP10536630

40ul

40ul

Clear

White

10pcs/bag,5bags/case

10pcs/bag,5bags/case

Product type PackingItem number Volume

PIPETTE TIPS PCR
series

32



Single Tube & 8-Stripe PCR Tube
Medical-grade virgin PP material                                 
Free of RNase, DNase, DNA, pyrogens

PCR 96 Deep-Well Plate

Medical-grade virgin PP material

Compatiable with KingFisher, 
Bio-rad, MGI, ABI, EBC 
instrument

、

Free of RNase, DNase, DNA, pyrogens

PCR Sealing Film

SPCR802001

SPCR802002

SPR802004

SPCR802005

SPCR802006

SPCR802007

200ul

200ul

200ul

100ul

100ul

100ul

Tube,Clear,Flat Cap

8 Strip Tubes,Clear

8 Strip Tubes Caps,Flat Cap,Clear

8 Strip Tubes,Clear

8 Strip Tubes,White

8 Strip Tubes Caps,Flat Cap,Clear

1000pcs/bag,10bags/case

125pcs/bag,10bags/case

125pcs/bag,10bags/case

125pcs/bag,10bags/case

125pcs/bag,10bags/case

125pcs/bag,10bags/case

Item number Volume Product type Packing

SF802021 80*130mm Sealing Film 100pcs/bag,50bags/case

Item number Volume Product type Packing

SPP10536617

SPP10536618

SPP10536619

2.2ml

200ul

/

V-bottom, polypropylene

KF Microplate

Tip Comb For DW Magnets 

15pcs/bag,10bags/case

5pcs/bag,10bags/case

2pcs/bag,50bags/case

Item number Volume Product type Packing

PIPETTE TIPS PCR
series
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SEROLOGICAL PIPETTES

PS material

Steriled,DNase/RNase free 

ELISA PLATE

ANSI SNS standard size
Medium/High Binding available
Detachable/Non-Detachable plate available
Flat bottom, CV value less than 5%
DNase-free

804001

804002

804005

804010

804025

804050

Serological Pipette,11mL

Serological Pipette,12mL

Serological Pipette,15mL

Serological Pipette,10mL

Serological Pipette,25mL

Serological Pipette,50mL

500pcs/box,3000pcs/case

400pcs/box,2400pcs/case

300pcs/box,1800pcs/case

200pcs/box,1200pcs/case

100pcs/box,600pcs/case

75pcs/box,450pcs/case

Product type PackingItem number

805001

805002

Undetachable,Clear

Detachable,Clear,White bottom

5pcs/box,160pcs/case

5pcs/box,160pcs/case

Product type PackingItem number

PIPETTE TIPS Serological Pipettes /
Elisa Plate
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DISPOSABLE SALIVA COLLECTION KIT

PRODUCT APPLICATION

High viral load
GenoLocker® patent
Avoid cross-infection
Safe & Convenient

10536803A

10536804B

Disposable Saliva Collection kit,2mL

Disposable Saliva Collection kit,2mL

10kits/box,500kits/case

10kits/box,500kits/case

Item number Product type Packing

Please rinse your mouth before 
use. Do NOT eat, drink, smoke, or 
chew gum for 30 minutes before 
giving your saliva sample. Do 
NOT remove the plastic film from 
the funnel lid.

Spit saliva into funnel and repeat 
until saliva liquid (not foam) 
reaches fill line.

Remove funnel by holding tube 
vertically and twisting off. 
Discard funnel.

Close the tube with the cap by 
holding the tube vertically and 
pressing and turning the cap. 
Secure tightly. Shake the closed 
tube vigorously a few times.

1 32 4

SALIVA COLLECTION KIT Disposable Saliva Collection Kit /
Product Application

Suitable for collecting and storing saliva samples at room temperature. Widely used in 
virus detection, gene detection, cytology sample processing, virological cell culture, 
enzyme-linked immunosorbent assay (ELISA), detection based on molecular diagno-
sis, microbes extraction from saliva, etc.
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URINE CUP Specimen
Cup

Made of PP/PS material, contains a variety of types, capacities, and color 
designs for di�erent sample collections and experimental needs. With good sealing 
performance, easy to save the sample and transport.

URINE CUP
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URINE CUP Specimen
Cup

STU250                            250ml screw cap                  200

STU120                             120ml screw cap                   50x10

No. Spec. Packing

STU40                           40ml screw cap                    100x10

STU40-2                        40ml PP                                 100x10

No. Spec. Packing

STU60-1                           60ml screw cap                  100x10

STU60-2                           60ml screw cap                  100x10

No. Spec. Packing

STU40-3                      40ml PS screw cap             100x10

STU40-4                      40ml PP screw cap             100x10

No. Spec. Packing

STU40-5                      40ml pressed cover            100x10

STU40-6                      40ml pressed cover            100x10

STU50-1                       50ml PVC                              100x10

No. Spec. Packing

STU40-PVC                40ml PVC                                1000x10

STU30-PVC                 30ml PVC                                1000x10

STU10-PVC                  10ml PVC                              1000x250

STU15-PVC                   15ml PVC                               1000x250

No. Spec. Packing
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URINE CUP Stool
Cup

STU-L25   Urine Cup                25ml screw cap         100x10

STS-L25    Stool Cup                 25ml screw cap         100x10

STSL-20    Stool Cup                 20ml                             100x20

No. Product Name Spec. Packing

STS-60                        60ml screw cap                    100x10

STS-60-B                    60ml screw cap                    100x10

No. Spec. Packing

STS40-3                     40ml PP screw cap             100x10

STS40-4                     40ml PP screw cap             100x10

No. Spec. Packing

STS40-1                       40ml screw cap                    100x10

STS40-2                      40ml pressed cover             100x10

No. Spec. Packing

STS-20                         20ml screw cap                    100x20

STS-5                            5ml                                          500x10

No. Spec. Packing

STS-L120                     120ml screw cap                  50x10

No. Spec. Packing
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Specimen
CupURINE CUP

STS-X         Stool Cup                                 -                     100x20

STS5-2       Stool Sampling Tube            5ml                500x10

STS5-3       Stool Sampling Tube            5ml                500x10

No. Product Name Spec. Packing

STS-2SP                      Stool Sampling Tube          100x30

STS-AC                        AC900 Stool Cup                 150x20

No. Spec. Packing

STSP-250                    250ml screw cap                1x150

STSP-120                     120ml screw cap                 50x10

No. Spec. Packing

STSP-40                      40ml screw cap                  50x20

STSP-40-2                  40ml pressed cover           50x20

No. Spec. Packing

STSP-60                         60ml screw cap                  50x16

STSP-60-2                      60ml screw cap                 50x16

No. Spec. Packing

STSP-40R                   40ml PS screw cap             50x20

STSP-40B                   40ml PP screw cap             50x20

No. Spec. Packing
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URINE CUP Specimen
Cup

STSP-40P                    40ml pressed cover            50x20

STSP-40R                    40ml pressed cover           50x20

No. Spec. Packing

STSP-20E                   20ml screw cap                   100x20

STSP-20G                  20ml screw cap                   100x20

No. Spec. Packing

STSP-30X                    30ml screw cap                   50x20

STSP-30T                     30ml screw cap                   50x20

No. Spec. Packing
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CENTRIFUGE TUBE, CRYOTUBE Centrifuge Tube,
Cryotube

Made of high-quality PP material, the tube is graduated with clear scales, transparent, 
and easy to observe. Suitable for molecular biology, clinical chemistry, and 
biochemistry research.

CENTRIFUGE TUBE, CRYOTUBE
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CENTRIFUGE TUBE, CRYOTUBE Centrifuge Tube,
Cryotube

S100C1      100ml Centrifuge Tube          100ml         30x10

S100C2     100ml Centrifuge Tube          100ml         30x10

No. Product Name Spec. Packing

S50-C3        50ml Centrifuge Tube          50ml           50x20

S50-C4       50ml Centrifuge Tube          50ml           50x20

No. Product Name Spec. Packing

S50C1        50ml Centrifuge Tube           50ml          50x24

S50C2        50ml Centrifuge Tube           50ml          50x24

No. Product Name Spec. Packing

S30-C1       30ml Centrifuge Tube           30ml          30x20

No. Product Name Spec. Packing

S50-C5       50ml Conical-Bottom           50ml          25x20

No. Product Name Spec. Packing

S50-C6       15ml Conical-Bottom             15ml           50x20

No. Product Name Spec. Packing
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CENTRIFUGE TUBE, CRYOTUBE Centrifuge Tube,
Cryotube

S15-CB       15ml Centrifuge Tube           15ml            100x30

S15-RB       15ml Centrifuge Tube           15ml            100x30

No. Product Name Spec. Packing

S-15-C1       1.5ml Centrifuge Tube           1.5ml           500x40

S-15-C2      1.5ml Centrifuge Tube           1.5ml           500x40

No. Product Name Spec. Packing

S-15-BB     1.5ml Centrifuge Tube           1.5ml           500x40

S-15-RB     1.5ml Centrifuge Tube           1.5ml           500x40

No. Product Name Spec. Packing

S-2-CB      0.2ml Centrifuge Tube          0.2ml          1000x40

S-5-CB      0.5ml Centrifuge Tube          0.5ml          1000x30

No. Product Name Spec. Packing

S10-CB       10ml Centrifuge Tube           10ml            100x30

S10-RB        10ml Centrifuge Tube           10ml            100x28

S10-RBS      10ml Centrifuge Tube           10ml            200x16

No. Product Name Spec. Packing

S2-C2          2ml Centrifuge Tube             2ml             500x24

S5-C2          5ml Centrifuge Tube             5ml             300x20

S7-C2          7ml Centrifuge Tube             7ml             200x20

No. Product Name Spec. Packing
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CENTRIFUGE TUBE, CRYOTUBE Centrifuge Tube,
Cryotube

SCG-5        0.5ml Anticoagulant Tube      0.5ml        1000x40

SCG-5-2     0.5ml Anticoagulant Tube      0.5ml        1000x40

No. Product Name Spec. Packing

SPCR-2-4  PCR Tube(Flat cover/12 strips)      0.2ml        100x40

No. Product Name Spec. Packing

SC-B-2      Centrifuge Tube Box                0.2ml       360

No. Product Name Spec. Packing

SC-B-3       Centrifuge Tube Box                0.5ml       160

No. Product Name Spec. Packing

SPCR-2-2 PCR Tube(Domed cover/8 strips)    0.2ml        100x20

SPCR-2-3 PCR Tube(Flat cover/8 strips)          0.2ml        100x40

No. Product Name Spec. Packing

SCG-15-2  1.5ml Anticoagulant Tube        1.5ml        500x40

SCG-15-3  1.5ml Anticoagulant Tube        1.5ml        500x40

SCG-2-3    2ml Anticoagulant Tube          2ml          500x40

No. Product Name Spec. Packing
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CENTRIFUGE TUBE, CRYOTUBE Centrifuge Tube,
Cryotube

SC-B-5      Centrifuge Tube Box               1.5ml        160

Sc-B-6       Centrifuge Tube Box               1.5ml        160

No. Product Name Spec. Packing

SC-B-8     Centrifuge Tube Box               5ml          80

No. Product Name Spec. Packing

SC-B-7       Centrifuge Tube Box               1.5ml        80

No. Product Name Spec. Packing

SC-B-9       Multi-function                           0.2ml        48
                    Centrifuge Tube Rack             0.5ml
                                                                           1.5ml                

No. Product Name Spec. Packing

SC-R-1        Double-sided                            0.5ml        240
                    Centrifuge Tube Rack             1.5ml                

SC-R-2       Double-sided                            0.5ml        180
                    Centrifuge Tube Rack             1.5ml                

No. Product Name Spec. Packing

SC-R-3       Multi-function                            15ml        100
                    Centrifuge Tube Rack              50ml                

No. Product Name Spec. Packing
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CENTRIFUGE TUBE, CRYOTUBE Centrifuge Tube,
Cryotube

STC-10-1   10ml Cryotube(with silica gel pad)    10ml         2000

STC-10-2  10ml Cryotube(with silica gel pad)     5ml          200x20

STC-10-3   5ml Cryotube                                 5ml          200x20

No. Product Name Spec. Packing

STC-18-1   1.8ml Cryotube(with silica gel pad)    1.8ml        500x20

STC-18-2   1.8ml Cryotube(with silica gel pad)    1.8ml        500x20

STC-2-3   2ml Cryotube                                  2ml           200x10

No. Product Name Spec. Packing

STR-22       Multi-function                            15ml         100
                    Centrifuge Tube Rack             50ml                

No. Product Name Spec. Packing

STR-32        Centrifuge Tube Rack              15ml         48
                    15ml×49 well, Cardboard 

No. Product Name Spec. Packing

STR-33       Centrifuge Tube Rack              50ml         48
                    50ml×16 well, Cardboard 

No. Product Name Spec. Packing

STR-23        Multi-function                           0.5ml         80
                    Centrifuge Tube Rack             50ml                

No. Product Name Spec. Packing
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CENTRIFUGE TUBE, CRYOTUBE Centrifuge Tube,
Cryotube

STC-1-1       1ml Cryotube(with no scale)              1ml           500x20

STC-15-1      1.5ml Cryotube(with silica gel pad)     1.5ml       1000x10

No. Product Name Spec. Packing

STC-B-1        Cryotube Box                             1.8ml        180

STC-B-2        Cryotube Box                             1.8ml        180

No. Product Name Spec. Packing

STC-B-4    Cryotube Box                             1.8ml        120

STC-B-5    Cryotube Box                             1.8ml        120

No. Product Name Spec. Packing

STC-B-3     Cryotube Box                             1.8ml        150

STC-B-4     Cryotube Box                             1.8ml        150

No. Product Name Spec. Packing

STC-B-6     Cryotube Box                             5ml          100

No. Product Name Spec. Packing

STC-B-7     Cryotube Box                             5ml          100

No. Product Name Spec. Packing
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CENTRIFUGE TUBE, CRYOTUBE Centrifuge Tube,
Cryotube

STC-B-10  Cryotube Box                             1.8ml        48
                   1.8ml×81 well, Cardboard

No. Product Name Spec. Packing

STC-B-9   Cryotube Box                             1.8ml        48
                   1.8ml×100 well, Cardboard

No. Product Name Spec. Packing

STC-B-11   Cryotube Box                             1.8ml        48
                   1.8ml×81 well, Cardboard

No. Product Name Spec. Packing

STC-B-12   Cryotube Box                             5ml           48
                   5ml×36 well, Cardboard

No. Product Name Spec. Packing

STC-B-8    Cryotube Box                             1.8ml        100

No. Product Name Spec. Packing
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TEST TUBE Test Tube /
Urine Tube

The tube is flat and has optimal transparency, mainly made of high-quality PS material, 
and it has various specifications to meet the requirements of various experiments.

TEST TUBE
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STT-301    Urine Tube(flat-mouth)             12ml         200x12

STT-302   Urine Tube(wide-mouth)          12ml         200x10

STT-303   Urine Tube(conical-bottom)    12ml         200x10

No. Product Name Spec. Packing

STT-309        Test Tube(Thick Glass)            20x200     80x12

STT-309-1     Test Tube(Thick Glass)            18x180      100x12

STT-309-2    Test Tube(Thick Glass)            15x150       200x8

STT-309-3    Test Tube(Thick Glass)            15x000     200x12

STT-309-4   Test Tube(Thick Glass)            13x000     300x10

STT-309-5    Test Tube(Thick Glass)            12x100      350x10

STT-309-6    Test Tube(Thick Glass)            12x75        400x10

STT-309-8    Test Tube(Thick Glass)            10x75        140x50

STT-310         Disposable Test Tube(Glass)       15x150       200x8

STT-310-1      Disposable Test Tube(Glass)       15x100       200x12

STT-310-2      Disposable Test Tube(Glass)       13x100       300x10

STT-310-3     Disposable Test Tube(Glass)       13x75         500x10

STT-310-4     Disposable Test Tube(Glass)       12x100       400x10

STT-310-5      Disposable Test Tube(Glass)       12x75         500x10

No. Product Name Spec. Packing

XSTT-306 Urine Tube(conical bottom with cover)   12ml         200x10

STT-307   Urine Tube(with dropper)         12ml         150x20

No. Product Name Spec. Packing

STT-308-8 Urine Tube(conical-bottom/PP)     12ml         200x10

STT-312-2   Disposable Test Tube              12ml         200x10

No. Product Name Spec. Packing

STT-304    Urine Tube(screw cap)             12ml         200x10

STT-305    Urine Tube                                   12ml         200x10
                          (conical-bottom with screw cap)

STT-304-2 Urine Tube(screw cap)             12ml         200x10

No. Product Name Spec. Packing

TEST TUBE Test Tube /
Urine Tube
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STT-308-6     Disposable Test Tube(PS)       16x100       250x10

STT-308         Disposable Test Tube(PS)       15x100       300x10

STT-308-1      Disposable Test Tube(PS)       13x100       400x10

STT-308-2     Disposable Test Tube(PS)       13x78         500x10

STT-308-3     Disposable Test Tube(PS)       12x100       400x10

STT-308-4     Disposable Test Tube(PS)       12x75         500x10

STT-308-5     Disposable Test Tube(PS)       12x60         500x10

No. Product Name Spec. Packing

STT-308-9   Disposable Test Tube(PP)       16x100       250x10

STT-308-10 Disposable Test Tube(PP)       15x100       300x10

STT-308-11   Disposable Test Tube(PP)      13x100       400x10

STT-308-12  Disposable Test Tube(PP)      12x78         400x10

STT-308-13   Disposable Test Tube(PP)      13x100       500x10

STT-308-14   Disposable Test Tube(PP)      12x75         500x10

STT-308-15   Disposable Test Tube(PP)      12x60         500x10

No. Product Name Spec. Packing

STT-311        Disposable Test Tube(PE)        18x100       200x20

STt-311-1      Disposable Test Tube(PE)        15x100        300x20

STT-311-2     Disposable Test Tube(PE)        12x100        500x20

STT-311-3     Disposable Test Tube(PE)        12x75          500x20

STT-311-4     Disposable Test Tube(PE)        10x100        500x34

STT-311-5     Disposable Test Tube(PE)        10x75          500x48

STT-311-6     Disposable Test Tube(PE)        13x100        500x20

No. Product Name Spec. Packing

STT-312        Disposable Test Tube(PE)        12x100       1000x10

STT-312-1     Disposable Test Tube(PE)        15x100        700x10

No. Product Name Spec. Packing

STS-328     Transport Swab for Male          12x78        100x30

STS-329     Transport Swab for Female     13x145       100x20

No. Product Name Spec. Packing

TEST TUBE Test Tube /
Urine Tube
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In this section, you will see two types of CRYOPRESERVATION TUBEs, both are made of 
medical-grade PP material. TRUVIONEX team o�ers you a fully customized service, no 
matter how you want the products to be, we will surely fulfill any of your requirements.

CRYOPRESERVATION TUBE

SBS Standard /
Cryopreservation TubeCRYOPRESERVATION TUBE
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SBS standard 2D Cryopreservation tube

ST-SBS001               0.75ml SBS 2D internal screw cryovials                           96 pieces/bag 5 bags/box 10boxes                  4800

ST-SBS002              1.40ml SBS 2D internal screw cryovials                           96 pieces/bag 5 bags/box 10boxes                  4800

ST-SBS002-S           1.4ml SBS 3 Code internal screw cryovials                      96 pieces/box 36 boxes                                      3456

Cat No. Name Each Casepacking QTY

ST-SBS001-LS            0.75ml SBS 3 Code in one ternal screw cryovials                  96 psc/box  36 boxes                                    3456

ST-SBS001-LE            0.75ml SBS 2D internal screw cryovials                                   96 psc/box 36 boxes                                     3456

ST-SBS001-S               0.75ml SBS 3 Code in one internal screw cryovials               96 psc/box 36 boxes                                     3456

Cat No. Name Each Casepacking QTY

SBS Standard /
Cryopreservation TubeCRYOPRESERVATION TUBE

2D coding system with unique image forming, perfect for sample base management, 
especially for liquid nitrogen ultra-low freezers.
Made of medical-grade PP, performs nicely from -1960c to 1240c, can repeat 
freeze-thaw cycles.
Self-standing, transparent, and enough space for writing.
Free of DNA, RAN, and Esotoxin.
Gamma-ray sterilization is available.
No O-ring in the caps, or at the bottom of the label holder. 
Users can read the 2D tubes quickly and accurately even when the tubes are experiencing 
huge temperature di�erences (from -1960c to 1240c).
Preset or customize the DataMatrix 2D tube, and it is unique.
The same content QR code exists at the bottom.
Various color options for caps (customizable),
The color di�erence helps to determine and manage 
samples more easily.
A matching intelligent barcode scanner
is available if necessary.
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Product Features :

ST-SBS003               2.0ml SBS 2D internal screw cryovials                                           48 psc/box 36 boxes                              1728

ST-SBS003-S           2.0ml SBS 3 in 1 internal rotation cryopreservation tube          48 psc/box 36 boxes                              1728

ST-SBS004               5.0ml 2D external screw cryovials                                                   100 psc/bag 3bag/box 10 boxes          3000

Cat No. Name Each Casepacking QTY

ST-SBS002-G           96-hole TPE gland                                                                 10 tablets/pack 20 packs                                   200

ST-SBS001-H            Packed in 0.75ml SBS cryopreservation tube                96 psc/box 36 boxes                                           3456

ST-SBS002-H           1.4ml SBS cryopreservation tube                                        96 psc/box 36 boxes                                           3456

Cat No. Name Each Casepacking QTY

SBS Standard /
Cryopreservation TubeCRYOPRESERVATION TUBE

SBS tubes preset QR bar. The tube cap has an integrated sealing ring, which is in perfect 
airtightness to prevent liquid leakage.
SBS grillage marks three codes inside, together with the same content barcode at the bottom 
of the tube, leading to the synchronous tracing of tubes and grillages.
The grillage is designed for the multi-replay function, easily to be unlocked by the clasp.
The laser-etched QR code has good stability, anti-fading deformation, and abrasion 
resistance.
SBS grillage and SBS tubes are perfectly fit and convenient for high-throughput automation 
workstation.
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2D Cryopreservation
tube seriesCRYOPRESERVATION TUBE

ST-005-A                      5.0ml 2D external screw cryovials                                                   36 pcs/box 20 boxes                              720

ST-006 -B                     5.0ml 2D external facal sampling cryovials                                   36 pcs/box 20 boxes                             720

ST-007 -C                     5.0ml 2D external screw HPV cryovials                                           36 pcs/box 20 boxes                             720

ST-008  -D                    5.0ml 2D external screw cryovials                                                    20 pcs/box 20 boxes                             400

Cat No. Name Each Casepacking QTY

Having an external screw design, with a 
barcode and a QR code on the side wall of 
the tube working with the same content QR 
code at the bottom for safer sample storage.

0.5ml External Screw Cap 
Three-Code-In-One Cryovial

Having an internal screw design, with a QR 
code and numbers on the side wall of the 
tube working with the same content QR 
code at the bottom for safer sample storage.

2ml Internal Screw Cap 
Three-Code-In-One Cryovial
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2D Cryopreservation
tube seriesCRYOPRESERVATION TUBE

Having an external screw design, with a barcode 
and numbers on the side wall of the tube, and a QR 
code at the bottom for safer sample storage.

1.8ml External Screw Cap 
Three-Code-In-One Cryovial

Having an external screw design, with a 
barcode and numbers on the side wall of 
the tube, and a QR code at the bottom for 
safer sample storage.

Having an external screw design, with a 
barcode and numbers on the side wall of the 
tube working with the same content QR 
code at the bottom for safer sample storage.

5ml External Screw Cap 
Three-Code-In-One Cryovial Stool 
Specimen Collector Vial

Having an internal screw design, with a 
barcode and numbers on the side wall of 
the tube, and a QR code at the bottom for 
safer sample storage.

2ml Internal Screw Cap 2D Cryovial

Having an external screw design, with a QR 
code and numbers on the side wall of the 
tube for safer sample storage.

1.5ml External Screw Cap 
QR Code + Numbers Cryovial

Having an external screw design, with a QR 
code and numbers on the side wall of the 
tube.

1.8ml External Screw Cap 2D Cryovial2ml External Screw Cap 
Three-Code-In-One Cryovial
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2D Cryopreservation
tube seriesCRYOPRESERVATION TUBE

ST-CYB-01                         5.0ml 2D cryopreservation tube                                                       100pcs/bag  5bags/box 10boxes         5000

ST-CYB-02                        5.0ml 2D cryopreservation tube                                                       100pcs/box 24boxes                              2400

Cat No. Name Each Casepacking QTY

ST-CYT-03                         1.5ml 2D cryopreservation tube                                                       100pcs/bag  5bags/box 10boxes          5000

ST-CYT-04                        1.5ml 2D cryopreservation tube (boxed)                                         100pcs/box 24boxes                              2400

Cat No. Name Each Casepacking QTY

ST-CYT-06                         0.5ml cryopreservation tube without o-ring                                100pcs/bag  5bags/box 10boxes         5000

ST-CYT-07                         1.5ml cryopreservation tube without o-ring                                  100pcs/bag  5bags/box 10boxes        5000

Cat No. Name Each Casepacking QTY
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Cryopreservation
tube seriesCRYOPRESERVATION TUBE

ST-CYT-001                  0.5ml cryogenic tubes                                                                          1000psc/bag 10bags                             10000

ST-CYT-001A               0.5ml brown cryogenic tubes                                                             1000psc/bag 10bags                             10000

ST-CYT-001-1               0.5ml cryogenic tube w/chain top                                                     1000psc/bag 10bags                             10000

ST-CYT-001-2               1.0ml cryogenic tubes                                                                          1000psc/bag 10bags                             10000

ST-CYT-001B                1.5ml cryogenic tubes                                                                          1000psc/bag 10bags                             10000

ST-CYT-001B-1             1.5ml cryogenic tubes w/chain top                                                   1000psc/bag 10bags                             10000

ST-CYT-001B-2            1.0ml cryogenic tubes                                                                          1000psc/bag 10bags                             10000

ST-CYT-001B-3            1.5ml cryogenic tubes (colored film in the top)                             1000psc/bag 10bags                             10000

ST-CYT-001B-4            1.5ml brown cryogenic tubes                                                             1000psc/bag 10bags                             10000

Cat No. Name Each Casepacking QTY

The frozen storage tube can be used with an interlocking or a non-interlocking lid, with various 
color options for multiple demands.
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Cryopreservation
tube seriesCRYOPRESERVATION TUBE

The frozen storage tube can be used with an interlocking or a non-interlocking lid, with various 
color options for multiple demands.

ST-002-1                    1.5ml conical cryovials with chain                                                    1000psc/bag 10bags                             10000

ST-002-2                   1.5ml amber conical chain cryovials                                                1000psc/bag 10bags                             10000

ST-002A-1                 1.5ml conical cryovials                                                                         1000psc/bag 10bags                             10000

ST-002A-2                1.5ml amber conical cryovials                                                            1000psc/bag 10bags                             10000

ST-002A-3                 1.5ml conical chain cryovials (colored film in the top)                1000psc/bag 10bags                             10000

ST-002B-1                 2.0ml flat bottom cryovials                                                                1000psc/bag 10bags                             10000

ST-002B-2                2.0ml amber flat bottom cryovials                                                   1000psc/bag 10bags                             10000

ST-002B-3                1.25ml flat bottom cryovials with chain                                           1000psc/bag 10bags                             10000

ST-002B-1A              2ml flat bottom cryovials with chain                                               1000psc/bag 10bags                             10000

ST-002B-4                2ml brown flat bottom cryovials with chain                                  1000psc/bag 10bags                             10000

Cat No. Name Each Casepacking QTY
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Cryopreservation
tube seriesCRYOPRESERVATION TUBE

The frozen storage tube can be used with an interlocking or a non-interlocking lid, with various 
color options for multiple demands.

ST-002B-G                2ml high-cap cryotube                                                                      1000pcs/bag 10bags                             10000

ST-002B-GZ             2ml brown high-cap cryotube                                                          1000pcs/bag 10bags                             10000

Cat No. Name Each Casepacking QTY
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Cryopreservation
tube seriesCRYOPRESERVATION TUBE

ST-CYR-003              1.6ml hexagonal cryogenic tubes                                                     500pcs/bag 16bags                                8000

ST-CYR-003A           1.8ml hexagonal cryogenic tubes                                                    500pcs/bag 16bags                                8000

ST-CYR-003B           1.8ml hexagonal flat bottom cryogenic tubes                              500pcs/bag 16bags                                8000

Cat No. Name Each Casepacking QTY

ST-CYR-005             2ml hexagonal cryogenic tubes                                                      1000pcs/bag 10bags                                10000

ST-CYR-006             2ml hexagonal cryogenic tubes                                                      1000pcs/bag 10bags                                10000

ST-CYR-005A           2ml hexagonal flat bottom cryogenic tubes                                1000pcs/bag 10bags                                10000

Cat No. Name Each Casepacking QTY

ST-CYR-008            5ml hexagonal cryogenic tubes                                                      100pcs/bag 3bags/box 10boxes           3000

ST-CYR-008-1          5ml hexagonal flat bottom cryogenic tubes                                100pcs/bag 3bags/box 10boxes           3000

Cat No. Name Each Casepacking QTY
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Cryopreservation
tube seriesCRYOPRESERVATION TUBE

ST-CYG-009                   5ml cryogenic tubes (A type)                                                            300pcs/bag x 10bags                             3000

ST-CYG-009-1                5ml cryogenic tubes (A type, no ring)                                             300pcs/bag x 10bags                             3000

ST-CYG-009A                5ml HPV tube                                                                                        300pcs/bag x 10bags                             3000

ST-CYG-009B                5ml frozen storage tubes (no gasket, no scale)                            300pcs/bag x 10bags                             3000

ST-CYG-009D                5ml cryogenic tubes (no ring, no graduation)                              300pcs/bag x 10bags                             3000

ST-CYG-010                    7ml cryogenic tubes                                                                            200pcs/bag x 12bags                             2400

ST-CYG-010-1                 7ml cryogenic tubes                                                                            200pcs/bag x 12bags                             2400

Cat No. Name Each Casepacking QTY

ST-CYG-011                   10ml scale cryogenic (Swab 8cm breakable)                                  1300pcs/bag 2bags                                2600

ST-CYG-011A                 10ml cryogenic tubes (Flange sauors, swab 8cm breakable)              1300pcs/bag 2bags                               2600

Cat No. Name Each Casepacking QTY
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Cryopreservation
tube seriesCRYOPRESERVATION TUBE

ST-CYB-015                 100-lattice 1.5ml paper cryogenic tube boxes                                 -                                                                   50

ST-CYB-015A                25-well 2.0ml cryogenic tox (PC)                                                        -                                                                   50

Cat No. Name Each Casepacking QTY

ST-CYB-016                      100-hole 2ml cryogenic tube boxes                                                   -                                                                   50

ST-CYB-017                      36-hole 5ml cryogenic tube boxes                                                     -                                                                   50

ST-CYB-018                      81-hole 2ml cryogenic tube boxes                                                      -                                                                   50

ST-CYB-019                      100-well 2ml cryovials boxes (PC)                                                       -                                                                   50

Cat No. Name Each Casepacking QTY
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Spin columns/
Centrifuge tube seriesCRYOPRESERVATION TUBE

ST-01A  -T                    2.0ml 2 spon columns                                                                          500pcs/bag 12bags                                6000

ST-01B -T                     15ml 2 spon columns                                                                            50pcs/bag 30bags                                  1500

ST-01C  -T                    50ml 2 spon columns                                                                          25pcs/bag 20bags                                   500

Cat No. Name Each Casepacking QTY

ST-004-CT                    50ml ogival base screw cap centrifuge tube                                25pcs/bag 20bags                                500

ST-009   -CT                 15ml ogival base screw cap centrifuge tube                                  50pcs/bag 30bags                               1500

Cat No. Name Each Casepacking QTY
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CERVICAL CYTOLOGY BRUSHES Cervical
Cytology Brushes

Painless, quick, disposable, and hygienic. TRUVIONEX provides you with the ideal cervical 
cytology brushes for the diagnosis of cervical cancer and gynecological diseases, to make 
your work easier and more e�cient.

CERVICAL CYTOLOGY BRUSHES
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CERVICAL CYTOLOGY BRUSHES Cervical
Cytology Brushes

099710 Series

Cytobrush samples both the endocervix and ectocer-
vix.

* Dual sampling of endo and ectocervix utilizing one device
* Separation of endo and ectocervical cells in a one-slide technique
* Minimizes false negatives
* Eliminates need for deep endocervical cell harvesting
* Minimizes red blood cell and blood artifact

TCYX - V

Disposable Cytology Brushes Endoscopy
Maximize cell collection and preservation.

• Straight Brush
The umbrella-shaped bristles are arranged to maximize the amount 
of tissue that can be obtained.
• U-Shape Brush
U-shape brush is capable of 360° brush to take tissue samples, it 
can carry out smear and cultivate at the same time.
• Thumb Ring Handle
Thumb ring handle, simple operation, flexible and convenient.
• Integrated Brush Head
Integrated brush head design, no possibility of bristles shedding.

SCR Brush

Endocervix cytology or bacteriological samples:

Cylindrical polyamide swab brush, mounted on a polypropyl-
ene handle.
Endocervix swab to collect cells through pap smears for 
cervical cancer screening or testing for bacterial infections.

Dual-Brush

Brush for cell sampling from endocervix and exocervix 
through a single operation.

Ergonomic two-axis polyethylene brush.
Atraumatic access of the cervix with the central brush and 
sweeping of the exocervical surface with the lateral brush.
Ideal for classic smear on slide or in a liquid medium.
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CERVICAL CYTOLOGY BRUSHES Cervical
Cytology Brushes

Customised Series

Two types of brush model.

Straight Type.

Rimel Type.

PPE 201

PPE 201 can gather the full spectrum of cervical cells, 
including the transformation zone, in a single rotating 
motion. Extremely cost-e�cient, it helps provide highly 
e�cient sampling and improves test accuracy for 
fluid-based technology.

Simplified, one-step procedure for clinician
Full spectrum sample includes the transformation zone
High overall cell yield improves test accuracy
Unique, softer bristles with slip agent

Combo Brush

Combi w/Polyethylene Handle. Soft Flexible 
Cervex-Brush for Ectocervical and Endocervical Cell 
Collection

Non Sterile Series

This non-sterile cervical brushes have a diameter of 3.5 
mm and are disposable. They are used in collecting 
endocervical cells and in endometrial canal stenosis or 
atrophy. Every box has 50 units inside.
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CERVICAL CYTOLOGY BRUSHES Cervical
Cytology Brushes

0810 

The Kitobrush is a toothbrush for taking endocervical 
cells in cytological examinations. 

Non-sterile disposable toothbrush used in gynecology 
for endocervical sampling in the cervical cancer 
screening procedure (Pap test).

PM-CARE® BRUSH

The PM-CARE® BRUSH sampling brush enables cytological 
swabbing of the endocervix to be performed during a pelvic 
examination. It is a cytological brush for taking samples, by rotation, 
for collecting cervical cells in order to diagnose possible pathologies.
• Atraumatic distal end.
• Long handle for easy sampling and easy manipulation.
• Removable part for easy retrieval of the sampling and transport to 
the laboratory (references
PM-CARE® BRUSH breakable).
• Tapered brush configuration for access to narrow openings, for 
tapered references.
Forms : Straight or tapered
Breakable : Yes (to facilitate transport to the laboratory) - only for 4 
references

MED1000430

For obtaining a high amount of intact cells from the 
endocervical area.

False negative results of a cytological study of a smear is not 
necessarily the cytologists fault but in many cases caused by 
insu�cient sample collection.
The Original Medscand Cytobrush Plus enables many intact cells to 
be obtained from the endocervical area. The accuracy of diagnostics 
is clearly increased if a larger amount of well-preserved cells are 
available for the microscopic diagnosis.

1403.0004

Cervical cytology brush 1403.0004
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CERVICAL CYTOLOGY BRUSHES Cervical
Cytology Brushes

Endobrush®

Endobrush® is used to obtain material for cytology 
and pathological studies. Endobrush® allows taking an 
excellent sample of the whole uterine cavity without 
endocervical contamination in nulliparous and meno-
pausal patients. 
Endobrush® in combination with the Medibrush® allows a separate 
study of the uterine cavity and the endocervix, with good conserva-
tion of cells and tissue. The abundant material obtained assures 
greater diagnostic reliability, allowing endometrial pathology 
diagnosis in the doctor's o�ce. Brush length: 2,9 cm, Catheter 
length: 20 cm, Catheter outer diameter: 3,10 mm, Minimum 
thickness nylon filament.

Cervex

The Cervex-Brush ® ORIGINAL is an endocervical cell 
collection device for simultaneously collecting cervical 
and endocervical cells by the clinician during a pap 
smear. Ideal for use in collecting OBGYN specimens 
for liquid base cytology procedures
A high quality examination is one of the important elements that 
determines e�cacy of screening. The Cervex-Brush® was 
developed by Rovers® Medical Devices, in collaboration with 
women and physicians. Rovers’ specialists have experience in the 
development of medical devices for gynaecological examinations for 
over 20 years.

ST5016

Product Name Cervical Brushes
Type Type B1
Certificate CE & ISO
Packing Bulk Pack/PE Pack/Blister Pack
Logo Standardmed or Customized
OEM or ODM
Yes

BSM009

Ayre spatule perfectly suited for sampling exocervical (outside of the 
cervix) for precocious diagnosys of uterus cancer
- Sterile
- Individually wrapped
- in Polystyrene or wood
- Dimension 180 mm
- Latex free device
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CERVICAL CYTOLOGY BRUSHES Cervical
Cytology Brushes

Brush

Gynecologic Sampler for Single Use
Collection of cervical exfoliated cells
This kit is intended for collection of clinical specimens 
to be processed with molecular diagnostic platforms.

The head of the swab is made of polyester fiber, rayon or pile 
coating, etc., and these materials can help to collect enough 
samples and make no impacts on subsequent experiments. The 
handle of the swab is made of plastic or aluminum, which is 
designed to be easily broken, and thus can prevent the sample from 
being polluted.

8101

Disposable sterile Cervical Rambrush I

1 Sterilized by EO gas. Non-toxic. Non-pyrogenic, single use only
2 It is mainly used for gynecological, cervical cancer and venereal 
disease exam.
3 It is essential medical equipment.
4 It is widely used in developed countries.
5 This gynecological test is painless and quick and very hygienic by 
disposable use.

8110 

Disposable sterile Cervical Rambrush II

1) Sterilized by EO gas. Non-toxic. Non-pyrogenic, single use only
2) It is mainly used for gynecological, cervical cancer and venereal 
disease exam.
3) It is essential medical equipment.
4) It is widely used in developed countries.
5) This gynecological test is painless and quick and very hygienic by 
disposable use.
6) It is certificated the safety which is harmless to human body with 
strict clinical demonstration.
7) Material: Medical Grade PP
8) Packing: 100pcs/ bag

Brush

Disposable sterile Cyto Brush

1) Sterilized by EO gas. Non-toxic. Non-pyrogenic, single use only
2) It is mainly used for gynecological, cervical cancer and venereal 
disease exam.
3) It is essential medical equipment.
4) It is widely used in developed countries.
5) This gynecological test is painless and quick and very hygienic by 
disposable use.
6) It is certificated the safety which is harmless to human body with 
strict clinical demonstration.
7) Material: Medical Grade PP
8) Packing: 100pcs/ bag
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CERVICAL CYTOLOGY BRUSHES Cervical
Cytology Brushes

Type A

Disposable sterile cervical sampler (Type A, Type B) is 
for clinical collection of cervical exfoliated cells for 
tableting, and is suitable for TCT thin-layer 
liquid-based cytology detection. The product is 
designed according to the anatomical structure of the 
cervix of women, and its shape is close to the anatomi-
cal structure of the cervix. The product consists of a 
sampling head and a sampling handle. It is used for 
clinical sampling of gynecological cervical examination. 
It has soft texture, no damage to the cervical mucosa, 
and full cell storage and operation. , the analysis is 
simple and so on. Using the push rod design, push the 
sampling head into the preservation liquid bottle after 
sampling to avoid secondary pollution after collection.

The disposable sterile cervical sampler is packaged in a single 
paper-plastic package, and the product is sterilized by ethylene 
oxide. It can be equipped with 10ml or 20ml cell preservation 
solution.
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DISPOSABLE SWAB

Disposable SwabDISPOSABLE SWAB

There are two sterilization methods for the disposable swabs, EO or Gamma ray. The prod-
ucts have a wide range of designs due to various usages. Are you looking for a special item 
that doesn`t show up in this catalog? We can make it! TRUVIONEX team provides OEM & 
ODM service. We are always ready to fulfill all your requirements.
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Disposable SwabDISPOSABLE SWAB

AR150              150±5                      23±5                                          30±5                                 ABS                          Nylon fluff               O

AR100              100±5                     23±5                                          30±5                                 ABS                          Nylon fluff               O

AR121                121±5                      23±5                                          30±5                                 ABS                          Nylon fluff               O

AR105              105±5                      23±5                                          30±5                                 ABS                          Nylon fluff               O

AR180              180±5                      23±5                                          80±5                                 ABS                          Nylon fluff               O

Cat No. Length (L1) 
mm

Sam0pling head (L2) 
mm

Break point (L3) 
mm

Rod material Sample head
material

with Tube 
Swab

Represents having a tube swab

Represents not having a tube swab
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Represents having a tube swab

Represents not having a tube swab

Disposable SwabDISPOSABLE SWAB

AR80               80±5                      23±5                                           /                                        ABS                          Nylon fluff               O

AR120              120±5                     23±5                                           /                                        ABS                          Nylon fluff               O

Cat No. Length (L1) 
mm

Sam0pling head (L2) 
mm

Break point (L3) 
mm

Rod material Sample head
material

with Tube 
Swab
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Represents having a tube swab

Represents not having a tube swab

ARY90             90±5                      23±5                                           50±5                                 ABS                           Nylon fluff               O

ARY150            150±5                     23±5                                           80±5                                ABS                           Nylon fluff               O

PRY150            150±5                     23±5                                           80±5                                PP                              Nylon fluff               O

Cat No. Length (L1) 
mm

Sam0pling head (L2) 
mm

Break point (L3) 
mm

Rod material Sample head
material

with Tube 
Swab

Disposable SwabDISPOSABLE SWAB

75



Represents having a tube swab

Represents not having a tube swab

Disposable SwabDISPOSABLE SWAB

PHM80            80±5                      16±5                                            /                                        PP                             spongla                   O

PHM100           100±5                     16±5                                           /                                        PP                             spongla                   O

PHM110            110±5                      16±5                                           25±5                                 PP                             spongla                   O

PHM150           150±5                      16±5                                           80±5                                 PP                             spongla                   O

Cat No. Length (L1) 
mm

Sam0pling head (L2) 
mm

Break point (L3) 
mm

Rod material Sample head
material

with Tube 
Swab
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Represents having a tube swab

Represents not having a tube swab

Disposable SwabDISPOSABLE SWAB

*  Made from virgin polypropylene.

*  Ideal for sample collection and bacteria transport.

*  CE marked as Class II in accordance with the Medical 

   Device Directive 93/42/EEC.

*  Color coded caps for easy identification.

GARY150        150±5                       20±5                                          80±5                                ABS                           Nylon fluff                O

GARY150        150±5                       20±5                                          80±5                                PP                              Nylon fluff               O

GAR150           150±5                      23±5                                           30±5                                ABS                           Nylon fluff               O

Cat No. Length (L1) 
mm

Sam0pling head (L2) 
mm

Break point (L3) 
mm

Rod material Sample head
material

with Tube 
Swab
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Represents having a tube swab

Represents not having a tube swab

Disposable SwabDISPOSABLE SWAB

GPM100          100±5                    15±5                                       /                                   PP                   Medical absorbent cotton            O

GPX100           100±5                    15±5                                       /                                   PP                   Artificial fibre yarn                         O

GPSX100         100±5                    15±5                                       /                                   PS                   Artificial fibre yarn                         O

GMM150          150±5                    15±5                                       /                                   wooden         Medical absorbent cotton            O

Cat No. Length (L1) 
mm

Sam0pling head (L2) 
mm

Break point (L3) 
mm

Rod
material

Sample head
material

with Tube 
Swab
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Represents having a tube swab

Represents not having a tube swab

Disposable SwabDISPOSABLE SWAB

GPM150          150±5                    15±5                                       /                                   PP                   Medical absorbent cotton            O

GPX150           150±5                    15±5                                       /                                   PP                   Artificial fibre yarn                         O

GPSX150         150±5                    15±5                                       /                                   PS                   Artificial fibre yarn                         O

GPSM150         150±5                    15±5                                       /                                   PS                   Medical absorbent cotton            O

Cat No. Length (L1) 
mm

Sam0pling head (L2) 
mm

Break point (L3) 
mm

Rod
material

Sample head
material

with Tube 
Swab
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Disposable SwabDISPOSABLE SWAB

Polypropylene round bottom tube. Dia: 13x150mm.

Ideal for sample collection and bacteria transport.

Contains media for the maintenance of bacterial samples during transport to the laboratory.

In vitro use only.

CE marked as class ll in accordance with the Medical Device Directive 93/42/EEC.

The certificate of sterility and quality assurance is available.

Each batch of products goes through performance tests using a wide range of aerobic and 

anaerobic pathogens to ensure adequate recoveries.

Lot number/expiry date and tamper-evident tube ensure complete traceability and sterility.

Storage: once opened keep the powdered medium closed to avoid hydration.

Color-coded caps.

Wrapped in convenient peel pouch format.

Gamma radiation sterilized.

CE 0197    ST73100         PS/Viscose             Cary Blair Gel                 Red                  Individual       1/pack, 100packs/box, 1000/case        IR

CE 0197    ST73200        PS/Viscose             Amies Gel                        Blue                 Individual       1/pack, 100packs/box, 1000/case        IR

CE 0197    ST73300        PS/Viscose             Stuart Gel                        White               Individual       1/pack, 100packs/box, 1000/case        IR

CE 0197    ST73400        PS/Viscose             Amies Gel with Charcoal        Black                Individual       1/pack, 100packs/box, 1000/case        IR

Cat No. Matarial 
Stick/Tip Medium Cap colou Ir Pack Qty/Case(pc) Sterility
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Represents having a tube swab

Represents not having a tube swab

Disposable SwabDISPOSABLE SWAB

PM150             150±5                    15±5                                        /                                   PP                   Medical absorbent cotton                 O

PM100             100±5                    15±5                                        /                                   PP                   Medical absorbent cotton                 O

Cat No. Length (L1) 
mm

Sam0pling head (L2) 
mm

Break point (L3) 
mm

Rod
material

Sample head
material

with Tube 
Swab
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Represents having a tube swab

Represents not having a tube swab

Disposable SwabDISPOSABLE SWAB

PX150              150±5                    15±5                                        /                                   PP                   Artificial fibre yarn                            O

PX100              100±5                    15±5                                        /                                   PP                   Artificial fibre yarn                            O

PSX150            150±5                    15±5                                        /                                   PS                   Artificial fibre yarn                             O

PSX100            150±5                    15±5                                        /                                   PS                   Artificial fibre yarn                             O

Cat No. Length (L1) 
mm

Sam0pling head (L2) 
mm

Break point (L3) 
mm

Rod
material

Sample head
material

with Tube 
Swab
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INOCULATING LOOPS Plastic Inoculating
Loops & Needles

INOCULATING LOOPS

There are three material options for the inoculating loops, ABS, PS, or PP. 
TRUVIONEX adopts high-precision production to ensure stable product 
characteristics.

83



INOCULATING LOOPS Plastic Inoculating
Loops & Needles

The cutting-edge workmanship determines 
the perfect smoothness of the loop 
surface.

Hexagonal loop shaft improves grip, 
assists orientation and makes diluting 
and streaking.

Di�erent levels of softness and flexibility 
for you to choose from.

Safe and resealable bags for aseptic 
packaging.

*  Ideal for streaking and obtaining inoculum without damaging the surface.
*  Being both sterile and disposable eliminates the risk of cross-contamination.
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INOCULATING LOOPS Plastic Inoculating
Loops & Needles

ST41111               Loop, 1ul, Rigid,Dark Blue          200 mm                PS                    20/pack         50packs/box, 6000/case           EO

ST41211              Loop, 10ul, Rigid,Dark Blue        200 mm                PS                    20/pack         50packs/box, 6000/case           EO

ST41121              Loop, 1ul, Rigid,Dark Blue           200 mm                PP                    20/pack         50packs/box, 6000/case           EO

ST41221              Loop, 10ul, Rigid,Dark Blue         200 mm                PP                    20/pack         50packs/box, 6000/case           EO

ST41311               Needle Rigid,Dark Blue              200 mm                PS                    20/pack         50packs/box, 6000/case           EO

ST41321              Needle Flexible, Blue                   200 mm                PP                    20/pack         50packs/box, 6000/case           EO

Cat No. Name Over Length Material Pack Qty/Case(pc) Sterility
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ST41412              1ul, Rigid, Clear                             173 mm                 PS                    20/pack         50packs/box, 6000/case           EO

ST41512               5ul, Rigid, Blue                              173 mm                 PS                    20/pack         50packs/box, 6000/case           EO

ST41612               10ul, Rigid, Green                         173 mm                 PS                    20/pack         50packs/box, 6000/case           EO

ST41422              1ul, Soft, Yellow                             173 mm                 PS                    20/pack         50packs/box, 6000/case           EO

ST41522              5ul, Soft, Red                                 173 mm                 PS                    20/pack         50packs/box, 6000/case           EO

ST41622              10ul, Soft, White                            173 mm                 PS                    20/pack         50packs/box, 6000/case           EO

Cat No. Name Over Length Material Pack Qty/Case(pc) Sterility

Economic Inoculating Loops

INOCULATING LOOPS Plastic Inoculating
Loops & Needles
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ST41721              Quad Loop, 10ul, Blue                  200 mm               PS                    20/pack         50packs/box, 6000/case           EO

ST41731              Quad Needle, Orange                  200 mm               PS                    20/pack         50packs/box, 6000/case           EO

Cat No. Name Over Length Material Pack Qty/Case(pc) Sterility

ST42111              L-shaped spreader, Dark Blue          156*38 mm           PS                   Individual      500/case                                         EO

ST42112             L-shaped spreader, Dark Blue          156*38 mm           PS                   5/pack            100packs/box, 3000/case           EO

ST42113             L-shaped spreader, Dark Blue          156*38 mm           PS                   25/pack           20packs/box, 3000/case            EO

Cat No. Name Over Length Material Pack Qty/Case(pc) Sterility

*  Used in microbiological applications for 
   streaking and obtaining inoculum.
*  Inoculating loop parforfixing sample inoculum
*  Inoculating needle part for making stab into 
   agar or tubes with solid culture for picking o�  
   individual

*  L-shape designed cell spreaders are ideal for  
   spreading bacterial cultures evenly
*  The L-shape allows application on the entire 
   petri dish or plate surface
*  Smooth spreading surface with a slight  
   upward return reduces the risk of damaging 
   the agar sample
*  Made from high-impact PS

Quad Inoculating Loops &
Needle

L-shaped Cell Spreader

INOCULATING LOOPS Plastic Inoculating
Loops & Needles
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INOCULATING LOOPS Plastic Inoculating
Loops & Needles

ST42111              T-shaped spreader, Dark Blue      140*34 mm          PS                    Individual      500/case                                     EO

ST42112             T-shaped spreader, Dark Blue       140*34 mm          PS                    5/pack            100packs/box, 3000/case       EO

ST42113             T-shaped spreader, Dark Blue       140*34 mm          PS                    25/pack          20packs/box, 3000/case         EO

Cat No. Name Over Length Material Pack Qty/Case(pc) Sterility

ST44113             Spreader, Blue                                208x30 mm          PP                    Bulk               10bag, 1000/case                      EO

ST44123             Spreader, Yellow                            235x60 mm          PP                    Bulk               10bag, 400/case                        EO

Cat No. Name Over Length Material Pack Qty/Case(pc) Sterility

*  Designed for spreading and dispersing liquids  
   across the surface of agar culture plates.
*  Used for performing bacterial CFU plates, and  
   counts on water, milk, urine, and other liquid 
   samples.
*  Having fully smooth rounded surfaces to 
   prevent any cuttings or gougings of agar 
   during the inoculation of culture plates.
*  The T-shape design ensures that the pressure 
   is applied evenly across the entire length of 
   the T-bar in contact with the agar surface.
*  Various colors available upon request.

T-Shaped Cell Spreader

*  Designed for spreading and despreading  
   liquids across the surface of agar culture plates.
*  Used for performing bacterial CFU plate, and 
   counts on water, milk, urine, and other liquid 
   samples.
*  Having fully smooth round surfaces to prevent 
   any cuttings or gougings of agar during the 
   inoculation of culture plates.
*  The cross-shaped loop shaft enhances grip 
   force, and assists orientation, making diluting 
   and  streaking easy.
*  Various colors available upon request.

Triangle-Shaped Cell Spreader
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PETRI DISH, CULTURE PLATE Petri Dish,
Culture Plate

Made from high-quality PS material and 
designed with a smooth surface, with an 
optimal transparent body. Ideal for bacterial, 
cell culture, and drug susceptibility 
experiments.

1.  Urine cups

2.  Centrifuge Tubes

3.  Test Tubes

4.  Cryo tubes

5.  Cervical Brush

6.  Swabs

7.  Inoculating Loops

8.  Petri Dishes

PETRI DISH, CULTURE PLATE
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PETRI DISH, CULTURE PLATE Petri Dish,
Culture Plate

SPT-201         Petri Dish                              13x13cm        1x150

No. Product Name Spec. Packing

SPT-201-2     Petri Dish                              150                 1x110

No. Product Name Spec. Packing

SPT-201-2    Petri Dish                              90                 10x50

No. Product Name Spec. Packing

SPT-203      Petri Dish                    2 compartments     10x50

No. Product Name Spec. Packing

SPT-204       Petri Dish                    3 compartments     10x50

No. Product Name Spec. Packing

SPT-202      Petri Dish                              90 (18g)         10x50

SPT-202-1   Petri Dish                              90 (14g)         10x50

SPT-202-3  Petri Dish                              90                  10x50

No. Product Name Spec. Packing
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PETRI DISH, CULTURE PLATE Petri Dish,
Culture Plate

SPT-205-1    Petri Dish                              70 (10g)         10x100

SPT-206       Petri Dish                              60                   10x100

SPt-207-1     Petri Dish                              35                    10x300

No. Product Name Spec. Packing

SPT-208       96 well plate                        12x8                1x250

SPT-208-1    96 well plate                         8x12                1x250

No. Product Name Spec. Packing

SPT-209      96 well PCR plate, convex      0.2ml              1x100

SPT-209-1   96 well PCR plate, flat             0.2ml              1x100

SPT-209-2  96 well PCR plate, skirted       0.2ml              1x100

No. Product Name Spec. Packing

SPT-207-2    Petri Dish                              80x25            10x60

No. Product Name Spec. Packing

SPT-207       Siamese Petri Dish              35                  200

No. Product Name Spec. Packing

SPT-210      96 well reaction plate          1.6ml              100

No. Product Name Spec. Packing
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PETRI DISH, CULTURE PLATE Petri Dish,
Culture Plate

SPT-226      96 well reaction plate(U bottom)        -               1x150

SPT-226-1    96 well reaction plate(V900 bottom)     900          1x150

SPT-226-2   96 well reaction plate(V1100 bottom)     1000        1x150

No. Product Name Spec. Packing

SPT-222       6 well Cell plate                           6             1x200

No. Product Name Spec. Packing

SPT-223       12 well Cell culture plate           12             1x200

No. Product Name Spec. Packing

SPT-224       24 well Cell culture plate          24           1x200

No. Product Name Spec. Packing

SPT-227      96 well PVC plate(V900 bottom)          900          10x200

SPT-227-1    96 well PVC plate(V1100 bottom)          1100          10x200

SPT-227-2   96 well PVC plate(U bottom)                -              10x200

No. Product Name Spec. Packing

SPT-225      96 well cell culture plate(Flat bottom)    96          1x200

SPT-225-1    96 well cell culture plate(U bottom)       96          1x200

SPT-225-2   96 well cell culture plate(V bottom)        96          1x200

No. Product Name Spec. Packing
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PETRI DISH, CULTURE PLATE Petri Dish,
Culture Plate

SPT-211         6 well microtiter                        6             8

No. Product Name Spec. Packing

SPT-213-1     28 well microtiter plate(with cover)       28          10x150

SPt-213-2     28 well microtiter plate(with cover)       28          10x150

No. Product Name Spec. Packing

SPT-214      32 well Microtiter plate(with cover)        32          10x100

SPT-214-1    48 well Microtiter plate                         48         480

SPT-215         9 well Microtiter article                          9            2000

No. Product Name Spec. Packing

SPT-217      Reagents Reaction Plate             -             500x12

SPT-219      Reagents Reaction Plate             -             100x50

SPT-220      6 Well Reaction Plate                   -             780

No. Product Name Spec. Packing

SPT-219-1    Reagents Reaction Plate     72.5x15x5.3mm    500x15

SPT-233      -                                         100x18x4.6mm      -

SPT-232      -                                         31 mm                      -

No. Product Name Spec. Packing

SPT-212     26 well microtiter plate(with cover)        26          10x100

SPT-213     28 well microtiter plate(with cover)        28          10x1200

No. Product Name Spec. Packing
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PETRI DISH, CULTURE PLATE Petri Dish,
Culture Plate

SPT-210-1    384 well cell culture plate                 384         1x250

SPT-325       Inoculation wire                                 -              100

SPT-327       Inoculation rod                                   -              10x100

SPT-337       Inoculation cell spreader, shape T         -              1x500

SPT-337-1    Inoculation cell spreader, shape L         -              1x500

No. Product Name Spec. Packing
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VAT No : 91310000MAETK6PF6U
Address : 6171, Building 1,
Zhongpu Park,
No. 669 Langong Road,
Tinglin Town, Shanghai, China

0086 152 1661 0051

hello@truvionex.com

Truvionex

Truvionex

Truvionex

Truvionex

Truvionex - Laboratory 
Consumables Supplier

Get in Touch Online Visits

w w w. t r u v i o n ex . c o m

Shanghai Truvionex Medical
Technology Co., Ltd


